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A011 1 SS RINALDINI GIULIANO 1 63 3 0 132 198
A011 1 SS ANDREOLI FRANCESCA 2 66 16 0 96 178
A011 1 SS SACCHI SARA 3 50 13,50 0 56 119,50
A011 1 SS MAIOLI ALESSANDRA 4 8 0 0 81 89
A011 1 SS CORTI GIORGIA 5 54 3 0 24 81
A011 1 SS BONACCINI SARA 6 7 0 0 18 25
A011 2 SS FAGGIN MARILISA 1 23 9 0 186 218
A011 2 SS BONARETTI MARIA 2 33 1,50 0 150 184,50
A011 2 SS SANTACHIARA ILARIA 3 33 0 0 105 138
A011 2 SS DELLE ROSE ANGELA 4 27 7 0 84 118
A011 2 SS TAGLIENTE VITTORIA 5 33 5,50 0 78 116,50 X
A011 2 SS GUIDETTI SIMONA 6 33 3 0 68 104
A011 2 SS RUOCCO GIUSEPPINA 7 33 2 0 66 101
A011 2 SS TILLA CLAUDIA 8 29 6,50 0 64 99,50
A011 2 SS ZERILLI PIERA ELISA 9 33 5 0 59 97
A011 2 SS CINQUANTA PAOLA 10 33 0 0 61 94
A011 2 SS RIVA CLIZIA 11 33 12 0 45 90
A011 2 SS D'AMORE MARIA 12 26 2 0 59 87 X
A011 2 SS MANGANIELLO MARIA GABRIELLA 13 27 3 0 56 86 X
A011 2 SS GIARDINA DAVIDE 14 33 4 0 48 85
A011 2 SS CAROLI FEDERICA 15 33 3 0 48 84
A011 2 SS IELLI ELENA MARIA 16 28 4,50 0 51 83,50
A011 2 SS SALSI AMALIA 17 33 15,50 0 33 81,50
A011 2 SS MORA ALICE 18 33 0 0 48 81 X
A011 2 SS BRUZZI IRENE 19 29 3 0 47 79
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A011 2 SS ROSATI MARIA LUISA 20 27 3 0 48 78
A011 2 SS SANTANGELO ROSANNA 21 28 8,50 0 41 77,50
A011 2 SS LO GIUDICE SONIA 22 33 9,50 0 33 75,50
A011 2 SS MESSORI BARBARA 23 33 2 0 40 75
A011 2 SS FEDERICO ILARIA 24 33 5,50 0 36 74,50
A011 2 SS PISCITELLI MARIA ROSARIA 25 26,50 10 0 38 74,50
A011 2 SS CRISAFI AMALIA 26 24 2 0 48 74
A011 2 SS NAPOLITANO ROSARIA 27 25,50 0 0 48 73,50
A011 2 SS BONOMOLO VINCENZO 28 29 1 0 43 73
A011 2 SS BONICELLI VALENTINA 29 33 15,50 0 24 72,50
A011 2 SS SANTI MARGHERITA 30 33 3 0 36 72 X
A011 2 SS CAMPANINI FRANCESCA 31 24 0 0 48 72
A011 2 SS BARBERIO ANNA ROSA 32 33 0 0 39 72
A011 2 SS RIENZO VALENTINA 33 26,50 8,50 0 36 71 X
A011 2 SS D'AVENA ROSANNA 34 27 0,50 0 43 70,50 X
A011 2 SS FORNACIARI DENNI 35 28,50 0 0 42 70,50
A011 2 SS ZANICHELLI ANDREA GIOVANNI 36 28,50 3 0 39 70,50
A011 2 SS GIBERTINI SIMONE 37 33 37 0 0 70
A011 2 SS PROIETTI ILARIA 38 33 0,50 0 36 69,50
A011 2 SS GARULLI GIORGIA 39 33 0 0 36 69
A011 2 SS GRILLO ERICA SAVIA 40 33 12 0 23 68
A011 2 SS CROVI CAMILLA 41 33 3 0 32 68
A011 2 SS SALEMI SARA 42 33 1 0 34 68
A011 2 SS FORCINITI PIERA 43 26,50 1 0 40 67,50
A011 2 SS DE LUCA ALBERTO 44 33 1,50 0 32 66,50
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A011 2 SS RIBATTI ALESSANDRA 45 33 9 0 24 66
A011 2 SS CARDONE LUANA 46 26,50 9 0 30 65,50
A011 2 SS PIGNATELLI RITA 47 33 8 0 24 65
A011 2 SS FABBRI EUGENIA 48 33 9 0 22 64
A011 2 SS SCALESE MARIA 49 33 6,50 0 24 63,50
A011 2 SS COLALILLO DAVIDE 50 33 0,50 0 30 63,50
A011 2 SS D'ALESSANDRO MARIAROSARIA 51 33 6 0 24 63
A011 2 SS SCARANO FRANCESCA 52 33 9 0 21 63
A011 2 SS SALERNO ELENA 53 33 0 0 30 63
A011 2 SS BONACINI LISA 54 33 0 0 30 63
A011 2 SS MORELLO MARIACHIARA 55 33 4,50 0 24 61,50
A011 2 SS COLELLA STELLA 56 33 4 0 24 61
A011 2 SS GANASSI CHIARA 57 28 3 0 30 61
A011 2 SS DI DONATO STEFANO 58 33 0 0 28 61
A011 2 SS FERRARI ALEX 59 33 1,50 0 26 60,50 X
A011 2 SS NANNI ALESSANDRA 60 33 13 0 13 59
A011 2 SS PANTALEONI FRANCESCA 61 27,50 0 0 31 58,50
A011 2 SS OCCHIPINTI LAURA 62 33 7,50 0 18 58,50
A011 2 SS CRASCI MARIA TERESA 63 33 1 0 24 58
A011 2 SS LUPPI ALESSIA 64 27 4,50 0 26 57,50 X
A011 2 SS GUANDALINI DARIO 65 28,50 0 0 29 57,50
A011 2 SS BURINI FRANCESCO 66 29 5 0 23 57
A011 2 SS ZANICHELLI GIOVANNI 67 33 0 0 24 57
A011 2 SS GASPARI GLORIA 68 33 0 0 24 57
A011 2 SS IORIO IRENE 69 29 3 0 24 56
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A011 2 SS BOCCAZZI FLAVIO 70 33 3 0 20 56
A011 2 SS DAGNILEVSCHI ELISA 71 28 3,50 0 24 55,50
A011 2 SS POLIMENO DILETTA 72 33 2,50 0 20 55,50
A011 2 SS DIVUONO MARIA CHIARA 73 29 8 0 18 55
A011 2 SS RABACCHI GIULIA 74 33 10 0 12 55
A011 2 SS MANFREDI GLORIA 75 33 1 0 21 55 X
A011 2 SS TROTTA MARIA GRAZIA 76 27,50 3,50 0 24 55
A011 2 SS CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 77 33 8,50 0 12 53,50
A011 2 SS GHIZZONI FILIPPO 78 29 0 0 24 53
A011 2 SS PANARI MATTEO 79 28 0 0 25 53
A011 2 SS MONTANARI AGNESE 80 28 5 0 20 53
A011 2 SS SARNO GIUSY 81 27 12,50 0 13 52,50
A011 2 SS BARBIERI GAIA 82 33 19,50 0 0 52,50
A011 2 SS ALTIERI NICOLETTA 83 24 13 0 15 52
A011 2 SS CONTRUCCI ANNA 84 33 0 0 18 51
A011 2 SS LUPI ELENA 85 33 3 0 15 51
A011 2 SS CAMPANI CAROLINA 86 29 4 0 18 51
A011 2 SS CERVI RINA 87 33 0 0 18 51 X
A011 2 SS DE CRESCENZO ANNA CHIARA 88 33 0 0 18 51
A011 2 SS CATTANO DEBORA 89 28 5 0 18 51
A011 2 SS ROMOLI MARIA CATERINA 90 26,50 0 0 24 50,50 X
A011 2 SS COSTANTINI FRANCESCA 91 29 1,50 0 20 50,50 X
A011 2 SS MEDIANI RITA 92 24 10,50 0 15 49,50 X
A011 2 SS TALLUTO GIUSEPPA 93 33 4,50 0 12 49,50
A011 2 SS BENATTI VERDIANA 94 33 4 0 12 49
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A011 2 SS PICCIATI LAURA 95 27,50 3 0 18 48,50 X
A011 2 SS CIPRO ROBERTA 96 33 8 0 7 48
A011 2 SS MORATTI FRANCESCO 97 33 2 0 12 47 X
A011 2 SS SPEZZANI FABIO 98 33 0 0 14 47
A011 2 SS CARDINALE DELIA 99 33 1 0 12 46
A011 2 SS FEDERICO CARMELA 100 33 1 0 12 46
A011 2 SS AULETA MICAELA 101 33 0,50 0 12 45,50
A011 2 SS SANDRI GIULIA 102 33 0 0 12 45
A011 2 SS RINALDINI GRETA 103 33 0 0 12 45
A011 2 SS MANTOVANI MASSIMO 104 29 4 0 12 45
A011 2 SS CONFALONIERI CORRADO 105 33 12 0 0 45
A011 2 SS VICIDOMINI VALENTINA ANNA 106 33 5,50 0 6 44,50
A011 2 SS BOSELLI GIADA 107 33 0 0 11 44
A011 2 SS ALFANO LUCA 108 29 8 0 6 43 X
A011 2 SS MONTE VALENTINA 109 24 2,50 0 16 42,50 X
A011 2 SS GIGLIO MARIA 110 33 9,50 0 0 42,50
A011 2 SS CAVAZZONI FRANCESCA 111 33 1,50 0 7 41,50 X
A011 2 SS PRESTANICOLA LETIZIA 112 33 2 0 6 41
A011 2 SS CASORIA GIOVANNA ANNA 113 33 8 0 0 41 X
A011 2 SS FERRO ROSARIA 114 33 0,50 0 7 40,50
A011 2 SS CAVO MARIAVITTORIA 115 28 0 0 12 40
A011 2 SS CASALI CHIARA 116 33 7 0 0 40
A011 2 SS CIRINO FRANCESCA 117 33 1 0 6 40
A011 2 SS FANTINI SILVIA 118 33 0 0 6 39
A011 2 SS DI GNEO MARTINA 119 33 6 0 0 39
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A011 2 SS RASORI TERESA 120 27 0 0 12 39
A011 2 SS LAMANTEA LUCIA 121 33 0 0 6 39
A011 2 SS CICCONE LUISA 122 24,50 14 0 0 38,50
A011 2 SS PERNA LUCIA 123 33 2 0 3 38 X
A011 2 SS PERFETTO SERENA 124 33 5 0 0 38
A011 2 SS TARGHER ANTONELLA 125 29 0 0 9 38
A011 2 SS ANNUNZIATA MATTEO 126 33 4,50 0 0 37,50
A011 2 SS RAPACCHI ANNA 127 33 4 0 0 37
A011 2 SS VALIA MATTIA 128 33 0 0 4 37
A011 2 SS CIARAVELLA MARIA CRISTINA 129 27,50 8 0 1 36,50 X
A011 2 SS CECCARONI FEDERICA 130 33 3 0 0 36
A011 2 SS BONELLO MARIA 131 33 1 0 2 36
A011 2 SS SACCULLO SIMONA TERESA 132 33 3 0 0 36
A011 2 SS MORATTI LAURA 133 28,50 0 0 7 35,50
A011 2 SS TOMAIUOLO LUCA 134 33 2 0 0 35
A011 2 SS TRIDICO DALILA 135 33 2 0 0 35
A011 2 SS GALEOTTI FRANCESCA 136 33 0 0 2 35
A011 2 SS GAMBARELLI GAIA 137 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
A011 2 SS VOLPE MARIARITA 138 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
A011 2 SS GORLINI CARMELA 139 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 X
A011 2 SS RUSSO CRISTIANA 140 29 3,50 0 1 33,50
A011 2 SS MENOZZI STEFANIA 141 33 0 0 0 33
A011 2 SS SCARAVELLI MARCELLA 142 33 0 0 0 33
A011 2 SS CASOLI GIULIA 143 33 0 0 0 33
A011 2 SS ROSSI GRETA 144 33 0 0 0 33
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A011 2 SS CIANCIOSI LUDOVICA 145 33 0 0 0 33
A011 2 SS BRAMBILLA SILVIA 146 33 0 0 0 33
A011 2 SS BERTOCCHI FRANCESCO 147 33 0 0 0 33
A011 2 SS CORTIMIGLIA MARTINA 148 33 0 0 0 33
A011 2 SS CORRADINI NICOLETTA 149 33 0 0 0 33
A011 2 SS CASELLI CECILIA 150 28,50 0 0 3 31,50
A011 2 SS AVERSARIO YLENIA 151 25,50 5 0 0 30,50
A011 2 SS BLENGERI GRAZIELLA 152 28 0 0 2 30
A011 2 SS SPADONE FLORA 153 23 6 0 0 29 X
A011 2 SS BENATI MARTINA 154 29 0 0 0 29
A011 2 SS BUCCO GIOVANNI 155 29 0 0 0 29
A011 2 SS ROMANI ELENA 156 29 0 0 0 29
A011 2 SS SAGGIOMO ALBERTO 157 29 0 0 0 29
A011 2 SS CHIANTERA SOFIA 158 28 0 0 0 28
A011 2 SS TOCCO SIMONA 159 26 2 0 0 28
A011 2 SS SILEO DONATO 160 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A011 2 SS GUELI CARMELA MARINA 161 27 0 0 0 27 X
A011 2 SS BERTOLANI SILVIA 162 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
A011 2 SS ANTICHI ALICE 163 24 1 0 0 25
A011 2 SS NERICCIO EVELYN GRAZIA 164 20 1,50 0 0 21,50
A012 1 SS PARACUOLLO PAOLA 1 65 3 0 68 136 X
A012 1 SS SACCHI SARA 2 50 13,50 0 62 125,50
A012 1 SS OLEARI MARIA TERESA 3 54 3 0 48 105
A012 1 SS DELLE ROSE ANGELA 4 11 3 0 84 98
A012 1 SS GALLIGANI PAOLO 5 54 3 0 40 97 X
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A012 1 SS MAIOLI ALESSANDRA 6 8 0 0 78 86
A012 1 SS GHIZZARDI SABRINA 7 9 3 0 42 54 X
A012 1 SS BREMBILLA GIOVANNI 8 7 6 0 36 49
A012 1 SS BONACCINI SARA 9 7 0 0 18 25
A012 2 SS FAGGIN MARILISA 1 23 9 0 186 218
A012 2 SS BOSI ANNAMARIA 2 29 3 0 155,50 187,50
A012 2 SS MONTECCHI MARIAMADDALENA 3 33 1 0 144 178
A012 2 SS SASSI SILVIA 4 33 10 0 126 169 X
A012 2 SS FIORESI FEDERICO 5 33 12 0 114 159 X
A012 2 SS BONARETTI MARIA 6 33 1,50 0 120 154,50
A012 2 SS COLIVA MARTINA 7 29 0 0 120 149
A012 2 SS CASAMASSIMA MARIA ANNA ROSARIA 8 25,50 3 0 120 148,50
A012 2 SS COMUNALE NAZIM 9 33 1 0 112 146 X
A012 2 SS MARZIANI GIULIA 10 24 0 0 120 144
A012 2 SS SCARAVELLI STEFANIA 11 29 7 0 103 139
A012 2 SS SANTACHIARA ILARIA 12 33 0 0 105 138
A012 2 SS ITRI CRISTINA 13 23 8 0 106 137 X
A012 2 SS MANNO VALERIA 14 33 4 0 92 129 X
A012 2 SS DE LUCA CARMELA 15 33 0 0 90 123
A012 2 SS DI CERBO LUCIANA 16 29 6,50 0 84 119,50
A012 2 SS DI MARCOBERARDINO SONIA 17 33 0 0 84 117
A012 2 SS IZZO DARIO 18 29 2,50 0 84 115,50 X
A012 2 SS FUSCHETTO DEBORAH 19 24 0 0 90 114 X
A012 2 SS PAPALEO CARMELA 20 21,50 14 0 78 113,50 X
A012 2 SS BARICCHI FRANCESCA 21 33 0 0 79 112
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A012 2 SS ROBERTAZZI RITA 22 29 1 0 81 111 X
A012 2 SS SCHETTINO FILOMENA 23 33 14 0 60 107
A012 2 SS GUIDETTI SIMONA 24 33 3 0 70 106
A012 2 SS ZERILLI PIERA ELISA 25 33 5 0 66 104
A012 2 SS ZANICHELLI LAURA 26 27,50 0 0 76 103,50
A012 2 SS RINALDINI GIULIANO 27 27 3 0 72 102
A012 2 SS LEONE WALTER 28 26,50 1 0 72 99,50
A012 2 SS IANNOTTA CARLA 29 23 7,50 0 66 96,50
A012 2 SS SANTI MARGHERITA 30 33 3 0 60 96 X
A012 2 SS SALICE GIANLUCA 31 33 3 0 60 96
A012 2 SS CINQUANTA PAOLA 32 33 0 0 63 96
A012 2 SS CORCIONE ELVIRA 33 27 0 0 69 96
A012 2 SS SANFELICI VALENTINA 34 33 2,50 0 60 95,50
A012 2 SS ANGINO ANTONELLA 35 33 9 0 53 95 X
A012 2 SS TILLA CLAUDIA 36 29 6,50 0 59 94,50
A012 2 SS FERRETTI SARA 37 29 3 0 61 93 X
A012 2 SS SANTANGELO ROSANNA 38 28 8,50 0 56 92,50
A012 2 SS PULVIRENTI EMANUELE 39 25 1 0 66 92
A012 2 SS TAGLIENTE VITTORIA 40 33 5,50 0 50 88,50 X
A012 2 SS IELLI ELENA MARIA 41 28 4,50 0 55 87,50
A012 2 SS D'AMORE MARIA 42 26 2 0 59 87 X
A012 2 SS CATILLO MICHELA 43 33 1,50 0 51 85,50 X
A012 2 SS MORELLO MARIACHIARA 44 33 4,50 0 48 85,50
A012 2 SS PREZIOSI STEFANO 45 33 0 0 52 85
A012 2 SS GALETTA CONCETTA 46 26,50 0 0 58 84,50
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A012 2 SS DE LUCA ALBERTO 47 33 1,50 0 50 84,50
A012 2 SS ROLLA GIORGIA 48 33 0 0 51 84
A012 2 SS CRISAFI AMALIA 49 24 2 0 57 83
A012 2 SS FERRARI ALEX 50 33 1,50 0 48 82,50 X
A012 2 SS SALSI AMALIA 51 33 15,50 0 34 82,50
A012 2 SS FIENI ALESSANDRA 52 26 3,50 0 52 81,50 X
A012 2 SS VENTURA CHIARA 53 33 0,50 0 48 81,50
A012 2 SS CAMPANINI FRANCESCA 54 24 0 0 56 80
A012 2 SS BURINI FRANCESCO 55 29 5 0 46 80
A012 2 SS FABBRI EUGENIA 56 33 9 0 38 80
A012 2 SS CASCIANO MARIAFERNANDA 57 33 4 0 43 80
A012 2 SS RICCÒ ALICE 58 33 4 0 42 79
A012 2 SS CAPUTO CRISTINA 59 29 1,50 0 48 78,50 X
A012 2 SS DI VENTI ROBERTA MARIA 

BIAGIA
60 33 4,50 0 40 77,50

A012 2 SS GHIZZONI FILIPPO 61 29 0 0 48 77
A012 2 SS LO GIUDICE SONIA 62 33 9,50 0 33 75,50
A012 2 SS FORNACIARI DENNI 63 28,50 0 0 47 75,50
A012 2 SS CHESI SILVIA 64 33 0 0 42 75
A012 2 SS GRILLO ERICA SAVIA 65 33 12 0 30 75
A012 2 SS BELLEI STEFANIA 66 33 3 0 39 75 X
A012 2 SS VACCARO SIMONA 67 29 14 0 32 75
A012 2 SS FEDERICO ILARIA 68 33 5,50 0 36 74,50
A012 2 SS RUOCCO GIUSEPPINA 69 33 2 0 39 74
A012 2 SS MESSORI BARBARA 70 33 2 0 39 74
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A012 2 SS CAROLI FEDERICA 71 33 3 0 38 74
A012 2 SS NAPOLITANO ROSARIA 72 25,50 0 0 48 73,50
A012 2 SS SCANU FRANCESCA 73 33 0 0 40 73
A012 2 SS VALENTINI ELISA 74 33 4 0 36 73
A012 2 SS MONTANARI AGNESE 75 28 5 0 40 73
A012 2 SS BONICELLI VALENTINA 76 33 15,50 0 24 72,50
A012 2 SS PISCITELLI MARIA ROSARIA 77 26,50 10 0 36 72,50
A012 2 SS SELLITRI ILARIA CARLOTTA 78 33 4 0 35 72 X
A012 2 SS RIBATTI ALESSANDRA 79 33 9 0 30 72
A012 2 SS BARBERIO ANNA ROSA 80 33 0 0 39 72
A012 2 SS BOCCAZZI FLAVIO 81 33 3 0 36 72
A012 2 SS BRUZZI IRENE 82 29 3 0 40 72
A012 2 SS DEBELLIS PASQUALE MARCO 83 26,50 1 0 44 71,50 X
A012 2 SS FORCINITI PIERA 84 26,50 1 0 44 71,50
A012 2 SS PERONE STEFANIA 85 27 0 0 44 71 X
A012 2 SS VEZZANI GIOVANNI 86 33 37,50 0 0 70,50
A012 2 SS IACONO LORENZA 87 26,50 10,50 0 33 70
A012 2 SS VEZZANI MARIA GLORIA 88 27 7 0 36 70
A012 2 SS BADODI ELEONORA 89 33 9 0 28 70
A012 2 SS GIBERTINI SIMONE 90 33 37 0 0 70
A012 2 SS CASTELLI VALERIA 91 28 6,50 0 35 69,50 X
A012 2 SS PROIETTI ILARIA 92 33 0,50 0 36 69,50
A012 2 SS AZZALI ANDREA 93 29 0,50 0 40 69,50
A012 2 SS DEL PRETE DANILO 94 26 19,50 0 24 69,50
A012 2 SS POLIMENO DILETTA 95 33 2,50 0 34 69,50
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A012 2 SS MANGANIELLO MARIA GABRIELLA 96 27 3 0 39 69 X
A012 2 SS GARULLI GIORGIA 97 33 0 0 36 69
A012 2 SS SALEMI SARA 98 33 1 0 35 69
A012 2 SS REVERBERI AGNESE 99 33 0 0 36 69
A012 2 SS BOTTAZZI GIANLUCA 100 33 36 0 0 69
A012 2 SS D'AVENA ROSANNA 101 27 0,50 0 41 68,50 X
A012 2 SS BONOMOLO VINCENZO 102 29 1 0 38 68
A012 2 SS DAGNILEVSCHI ELISA 103 28 3,50 0 36 67,50
A012 2 SS LUPPI FRANCESCA 104 26 4 0 37 67 X
A012 2 SS TROTTA MARIA GRAZIA 105 27,50 3,50 0 36 67
A012 2 SS MELE SILVIA 106 33 3,50 0 30 66,50
A012 2 SS MARTINO GIUSTINA 107 27 7,50 0 32 66,50
A012 2 SS DE SIMONE ANTONELLO 108 26 0,50 0 40 66,50
A012 2 SS ROSATI MARIA LUISA 109 27 3 0 36 66
A012 2 SS ALTIERI NICOLETTA 110 24 13 0 29 66
A012 2 SS PIGNATELLI RITA 111 33 8 0 24 65
A012 2 SS ATTARDI MARIO 112 33 2 0 30 65
A012 2 SS BERRETTI BARBARA 113 28,50 15,50 0 21 65
A012 2 SS DI DONATO STEFANO 114 33 0 0 32 65
A012 2 SS ZANICHELLI ANDREA GIOVANNI 115 28,50 3 0 33 64,50
A012 2 SS CERESOLI MARTINA 116 33 0 0 31 64
A012 2 SS LUPPI ALESSIA 117 27 4,50 0 32 63,50 X
A012 2 SS SCALESE MARIA 118 33 6,50 0 24 63,50
A012 2 SS GUANDALINI DARIO 119 28,50 0 0 35 63,50
A012 2 SS BONACINI GIULIA 120 33 0 0 30 63
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A012 2 SS MORA ALICE 121 33 0 0 30 63 X
A012 2 SS SCARANO FRANCESCA 122 33 9 0 21 63
A012 2 SS BONACINI LISA 123 33 0 0 30 63
A012 2 SS GASPARI GLORIA 124 33 0 0 30 63
A012 2 SS NANNI ALESSANDRA 125 33 13 0 17 63
A012 2 SS MONTANARI ANDREA 126 33 12 0 18 63
A012 2 SS MEDIANI RITA 127 24 10,50 0 28 62,50 X
A012 2 SS TODISCO LUCA 128 33 5 0 24 62
A012 2 SS LAUDONIO GERARDO 129 33 0 0 29 62
A012 2 SS SPAGGIARI GIULIA 130 28 0 0 34 62
A012 2 SS MANFREDI GLORIA 131 33 1 0 27 61 X
A012 2 SS COLELLA STELLA 132 33 4 0 24 61
A012 2 SS GIARDINA DAVIDE 133 33 4 0 24 61
A012 2 SS GANASSI CHIARA 134 28 3 0 30 61
A012 2 SS CROVI CAMILLA 135 33 3 0 25 61
A012 2 SS BERTOLDI LAURA 136 33 3 0 24 60
A012 2 SS PANARI MATTEO 137 28 0 0 32 60
A012 2 SS RIENZO VALENTINA 138 26,50 8,50 0 24 59 X
A012 2 SS SPAGGIARI ELISABETTA 139 29 0 0 30 59
A012 2 SS GIACOMOLI MARIA PIA 140 29 0 0 30 59
A012 2 SS CATTANO DEBORA 141 28 1 0 30 59
A012 2 SS MONTE VALENTINA 142 24 2,50 0 32 58,50 X
A012 2 SS COSTANTINI FRANCESCA 143 29 1,50 0 28 58,50 X
A012 2 SS MARRA ANNALISA 144 25 3,50 0 30 58,50
A012 2 SS OCCHIPINTI LAURA 145 33 7,50 0 18 58,50
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A012 2 SS ALTAVILLA ELISABETTA 146 27,50 6,50 0 24 58
A012 2 SS CARDINALE DELIA 147 33 1 0 24 58
A012 2 SS D'ALESSANDRO MARIAROSARIA 148 33 6 0 18 57
A012 2 SS SALERNO ELENA 149 33 0 0 24 57
A012 2 SS CERVI RINA 150 33 0 0 24 57 X
A012 2 SS CAVALETTI MICHELE 151 33 0 0 24 57
A012 2 SS ZANICHELLI GIOVANNI 152 33 0 0 24 57
A012 2 SS ZANELLI MARIA CHIARA 153 33 0 0 24 57
A012 2 SS VIZZINI MARIA RITA 154 33 0 0 24 57
A012 2 SS ROMOLI MARIA CATERINA 155 26,50 0 0 30 56,50 X
A012 2 SS SARNO GIUSY 156 27 12,50 0 17 56,50
A012 2 SS IORIO IRENE 157 29 3 0 24 56
A012 2 SS FERRETTI ILARIA 158 29 1 0 26 56
A012 2 SS TALLUTO GIUSEPPA 159 33 4,50 0 18 55,50
A012 2 SS DIVUONO MARIA CHIARA 160 29 8 0 18 55
A012 2 SS RABACCHI GIULIA 161 33 10 0 12 55
A012 2 SS D'ANDREA CATERINA 162 33 4 0 18 55
A012 2 SS CIPRO ROBERTA 163 33 8 0 14 55
A012 2 SS CARDONE LUANA 164 26,50 9 0 19 54,50
A012 2 SS AULETA MICAELA 165 33 3,50 0 18 54,50
A012 2 SS BERNARDELLI FRANCESCO 166 33 3,50 0 18 54,50
A012 2 SS GIANOLA ALESSANDRO 167 22 2,50 0 30 54,50
A012 2 SS BERTACCHINI FERNANDO 168 28,50 1 0 24 53,50
A012 2 SS CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 169 33 8,50 0 12 53,50
A012 2 SS DE PAOLI BIANCA 170 29 2,50 0 22 53,50
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A012 2 SS RUSCITTO GIOVANNA 171 29 0 0 24 53 X
A012 2 SS IOTTI CECILIA 172 29 0 0 24 53
A012 2 SS MARTINIELLO ANTONIO 173 27 3 0 23 53 X
A012 2 SS PANTALEONI FRANCESCA 174 27,50 0 0 25 52,50
A012 2 SS BARBIERI GAIA 175 33 19,50 0 0 52,50
A012 2 SS DI MAURO MARIA CONCETTA 176 21,50 0,50 0 30 52 X
A012 2 SS CUOMO ROSARIA 177 33 0 0 19 52
A012 2 SS NOTOLIERI CHIARA 178 27 0 0 25 52 X
A012 2 SS CAPRIATI CAMILLA 179 33 9 0 10 52 X
A012 2 SS CRASCI MARIA TERESA 180 33 1 0 18 52
A012 2 SS PICCININI ELISABETTA 181 33 0 0 19 52
A012 2 SS DALLARI PAOLA GINA GIOVANNA 182 33 0,50 0 18 51,50

A012 2 SS MESSORI CRISTINA 183 33 0 0 18 51
A012 2 SS SANDRI GIULIA 184 33 0 0 18 51
A012 2 SS CONTRUCCI ANNA 185 33 0 0 18 51
A012 2 SS RINALDINI GRETA 186 33 0 0 18 51
A012 2 SS MANTOVANI MASSIMO 187 29 4 0 18 51
A012 2 SS DE CRESCENZO ANNA CHIARA 188 33 0 0 18 51
A012 2 SS VICIDOMINI VALENTINA ANNA 189 33 5,50 0 12 50,50
A012 2 SS PALADINO MARIANNA 190 33 5,50 0 12 50,50
A012 2 SS PESSINA GIULIA 191 29 0 0 21 50
A012 2 SS GAMBETTI FRANCESCO 192 25 0 0 25 50
A012 2 SS LUPI ELENA 193 33 3 0 14 50
A012 2 SS ALFANO LUCA 194 29 8 0 12 49 X
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A012 2 SS CAVO MARIAVITTORIA 195 28 0 0 21 49
A012 2 SS BENATTI VERDIANA 196 33 4 0 12 49
A012 2 SS PICCIATI LAURA 197 27,50 3 0 18 48,50 X
A012 2 SS MARZI FEDERICA 198 33 3 0 12 48
A012 2 SS BEVILACQUA FRANCESCA 199 26 4 0 18 48
A012 2 SS MAGNONI LINDA 200 33 3 0 12 48
A012 2 SS VENTURINI LUIGI 201 26,50 0 0 21 47,50
A012 2 SS SETTI ALICE 202 33 2 0 12 47 X
A012 2 SS MORATTI FRANCESCO 203 33 2 0 12 47 X
A012 2 SS PRESTANICOLA LETIZIA 204 33 2 0 12 47
A012 2 SS PRETE VALENTINA 205 28,50 0 0 18 46,50
A012 2 SS SPEZZANI FABIO 206 33 0 0 13 46
A012 2 SS SCHIAFFINO RITA 207 33 1 0 12 46
A012 2 SS FEDERICO CARMELA 208 33 1 0 12 46
A012 2 SS TORELLI ELEONORA 209 24 2 0 20 46
A012 2 SS ALDROVANDI ELISA 210 29 4,50 0 12 45,50
A012 2 SS FANTINI SILVIA 211 33 0 0 12 45
A012 2 SS CONFALONIERI CORRADO 212 33 12 0 0 45
A012 2 SS VIAPPIANI NICHOLAS 213 26 0 0 19 45
A012 2 SS RASORI TERESA 214 27 0 0 18 45
A012 2 SS RUSSO ROSA 215 33 5,50 0 6 44,50
A012 2 SS CAMPANI CAROLINA 216 29 4 0 11 44
A012 2 SS BOSELLI GIADA 217 33 0 0 11 44
A012 2 SS GREGORI ALBERTO 218 27 3 0 13 43
A012 2 SS LEKA IRISI 219 33 0 0 10 43
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A012 2 SS SODERO VALENTINA 220 33 4 0 6 43 X
A012 2 SS GIGLIO MARIA 221 33 9,50 0 0 42,50
A012 2 SS BERNABEI SARA 222 33 0 0 9 42
A012 2 SS CAVAZZONI FRANCESCA 223 33 1,50 0 7 41,50 X
A012 2 SS MONTANARI MARCO 224 27,50 0 0 14 41,50 X
A012 2 SS CEMBALO JENNIFER 225 27,50 1,50 0 12 41 X
A012 2 SS PERNA LUCIA 226 33 2 0 6 41 X
A012 2 SS CASORIA GIOVANNA ANNA 227 33 8 0 0 41 X
A012 2 SS TONELLI CHIARA 228 28 7 0 6 41
A012 2 SS FERRO ROSARIA 229 33 0,50 0 7 40,50
A012 2 SS CIANCIOSI IOLE 230 33 5,50 0 2 40,50
A012 2 SS MAFFEI CECILIA 231 33 7 0 0 40
A012 2 SS CASALI CHIARA 232 33 7 0 0 40
A012 2 SS LA ROCCA DAVIDE 233 33 7 0 0 40
A012 2 SS CIRINO FRANCESCA 234 33 1 0 6 40
A012 2 SS PANTALEO GIULIANA VITA 235 33 1,50 0 5 39,50
A012 2 SS NOTARI JACOPO 236 27,50 0 0 12 39,50
A012 2 SS NOVARA FEDERICA 237 27,50 0 0 12 39,50
A012 2 SS SCUDERI ALBERTO 238 26 1 0 12 39
A012 2 SS GIANDOMENICO GIOVANNI VINICIO 239 33 0 0 6 39 X
A012 2 SS DI GNEO MARTINA 240 33 6 0 0 39
A012 2 SS IANNI CLIZIA 241 33 0 0 6 39
A012 2 SS SALERNO LAURA 242 33 6 0 0 39
A012 2 SS CAMAC VALENTINA CHEYENNE 243 33 0 0 6 39
A012 2 SS LAMANTEA LUCIA 244 33 0 0 6 39
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A012 2 SS CICCONE LUISA 245 24,50 14 0 0 38,50
A012 2 SS GUACCIO VITTORIA 246 29 5,50 0 4 38,50 X
A012 2 SS VALIA MATTIA 247 33 1,50 0 4 38,50
A012 2 SS OSTUNI ANNA FLAVIA 248 33 5,50 0 0 38,50
A012 2 SS MANTOVANI MARIKA 249 29 3,50 0 6 38,50
A012 2 SS TONDELLI CECILIA 250 29 3 0 6 38
A012 2 SS PERFETTO SERENA 251 33 5 0 0 38
A012 2 SS CIARAVELLA MARIA CRISTINA 252 27,50 8 0 2 37,50 X
A012 2 SS ANNUNZIATA MATTEO 253 33 4,50 0 0 37,50
A012 2 SS DE ROSA IMMACOLATA 254 33 4,50 0 0 37,50
A012 2 SS RAPACCHI ANNA 255 33 4 0 0 37
A012 2 SS SCHIAVO TERESA 256 33 4 0 0 37
A012 2 SS LANGELLA CLAUDIO 257 33 4 0 0 37
A012 2 SS TARGHER ANTONELLA 258 29 0 0 8 37
A012 2 SS TORREGGIANI SIMONE 259 33 3 0 0 36 X
A012 2 SS BREZZA EMANUELA 260 33 3 0 0 36 X
A012 2 SS CECCARONI FEDERICA 261 33 3 0 0 36
A012 2 SS SACCULLO SIMONA TERESA 262 33 3 0 0 36
A012 2 SS MORATTI LAURA 263 28,50 0 0 7 35,50
A012 2 SS TOMAIUOLO LUCA 264 33 2 0 0 35
A012 2 SS BONELLO MARIA 265 33 1 0 1 35
A012 2 SS TRIDICO DALILA 266 33 2 0 0 35
A012 2 SS MESSINA THEA 267 33 2 0 0 35
A012 2 SS GALEOTTI FRANCESCA 268 33 0 0 2 35
A012 2 SS PIERNI BARBARA 269 21,50 1 0 12 34,50
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A012 2 SS GAMBARELLI GAIA 270 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
A012 2 SS VOLPE MARIARITA 271 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
A012 2 SS BOCCHI DENIS 272 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
A012 2 SS MEROLLA EVA 273 28 0 0 6 34
A012 2 SS CHIANTERA SOFIA 274 28 0 0 6 34
A012 2 SS REVERBERI LETIZIA 275 33 1 0 0 34
A012 2 SS PRATI AMBRA 276 33 1 0 0 34
A012 2 SS CHIARAMONTE ANDREA 277 16,50 5 0 12 33,50 X
A012 2 SS GORLINI CARMELA 278 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 X
A012 2 SS SPADONE FLORA 279 23 10,50 0 0 33,50 X
A012 2 SS RUSSO CRISTIANA 280 29 3,50 0 1 33,50
A012 2 SS FACENTE ROSSANA 281 28,50 2 0 3 33,50
A012 2 SS BORGHI CHIARA 282 27 0 0 6 33
A012 2 SS BERNARDI MANUELA 283 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS MENOZZI STEFANIA 284 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS CAMPANI NADIA 285 33 0 0 0 33 X
A012 2 SS SCARAVELLI MARCELLA 286 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS CECCHETTI CHIARA 287 33 0 0 0 33 X
A012 2 SS FONTANILI FRANCESCA 288 33 0 0 0 33 X
A012 2 SS CASOLI GIULIA 289 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS ROSSI GRETA 290 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS CIANCIOSI LUDOVICA 291 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS MARTORANA LAURA 292 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS BRAMBILLA SILVIA 293 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS BERTOCCHI FRANCESCO 294 33 0 0 0 33
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A012 2 SS ANNIGONI GIULIA 295 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS CORTIMIGLIA MARTINA 296 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS DORIS DANIELA 297 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS AVERSARIO ERMELINDA 298 27 6 0 0 33
A012 2 SS CORRADINI NICOLETTA 299 33 0 0 0 33
A012 2 SS SCALONE ANGELO 300 24 1,50 0 7 32,50
A012 2 SS VITOLO ANNARITA 301 25 7 0 0 32 X
A012 2 SS KOTEL AMINA 302 26,50 2 0 3 31,50 X
A012 2 SS CASELLI CECILIA 303 28,50 0 0 3 31,50
A012 2 SS CAMILLONI ALIDA 304 24,50 7 0 0 31,50
A012 2 SS NOTARI LORENZO 305 28 1,50 0 2 31,50
A012 2 SS CIPRESSI VIRGINIA 306 28 3 0 0 31
A012 2 SS CORANI ALESSANDRA 307 24 0 0 7 31
A012 2 SS SORRENTINO SARA 308 24 6,50 0 0 30,50
A012 2 SS AVERSARIO YLENIA 309 25,50 5 0 0 30,50
A012 2 SS D'ANOLFO GIULIA 310 27 1 0 2 30
A012 2 SS GIANOTTO SARA 311 29 1 0 0 30
A012 2 SS CUSARELLI MANUELE 312 24 3 0 3 30
A012 2 SS BLENGERI GRAZIELLA 313 28 0 0 2 30
A012 2 SS FANTINO ELENA 314 28 1 0 0 29
A012 2 SS BITTESNICH SAUL 315 29 0 0 0 29 X
A012 2 SS BENATI MARTINA 316 29 0 0 0 29
A012 2 SS BUCCO GIOVANNI 317 29 0 0 0 29
A012 2 SS DONELLI MONICA 318 29 0 0 0 29
A012 2 SS BEDUSSI LORENZO ELIA 319 27,50 1,50 0 0 29
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A012 2 SS COLI ALESSIA 320 29 0 0 0 29
A012 2 SS ROMANI ELENA 321 29 0 0 0 29
A012 2 SS PIZZILLO GIANCARLO 322 28 1 0 0 29
A012 2 SS SIMONAZZI FRANCESCA 323 29 0 0 0 29
A012 2 SS SAGGIOMO ALBERTO 324 29 0 0 0 29
A012 2 SS CAVAZZONI FILIPPO 325 27,50 1 0 0 28,50
A012 2 SS MAGGI SILVIA 326 28 0,50 0 0 28,50
A012 2 SS POLI GRETA 327 SI 28,50 0 0 0 28,50
A012 2 SS GHISU SABRINA 328 28 0 0 0 28
A012 2 SS TOCCO SIMONA 329 26 2 0 0 28
A012 2 SS NUCCINI CORRADO 330 28 0 0 0 28
A012 2 SS NASTASI ELENA 331 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A012 2 SS BUI MARCO 332 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A012 2 SS SILEO DONATO 333 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A012 2 SS MATRONE MARIA IMMACOLATA 334 26,50 0,50 0 0 27
A012 2 SS ZAINI PATRIZIA 335 27 0 0 0 27
A012 2 SS BERTOLANI SILVIA 336 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
A012 2 SS FRANCO FEDERICO 337 26 0 0 0 26
A012 2 SS CAPUTO DONATO 338 26 0 0 0 26
A012 2 SS BAGNI BARBARA 339 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 X
A012 2 SS ANTICHI ALICE 340 24 1 0 0 25
A012 2 SS DE PAOLA SILVIA 341 17,50 5,50 0 0 23
A012 2 SS PALETTA FABRIZIO 342 21,50 0,50 0 0 22
A012 2 SS NERICCIO EVELYN GRAZIA 343 20 1,50 0 0 21,50
A013 1 SS ANDREOLI FRANCESCA 1 66 19 0 78 163
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A013 1 SS PARACUOLLO PAOLA 2 65 3 0 68 136 X
A013 2 SS DELLE ROSE ANGELA 1 27 7 0 84 118
A013 2 SS SACCHI SARA 2 33 13,50 0 66 112,50
A013 2 SS GUIDETTI SIMONA 3 33 3 0 68 104
A013 2 SS ZERILLI PIERA ELISA 4 33 5 0 59 97
A013 2 SS CINQUANTA PAOLA 5 33 0 0 55 88
A013 2 SS D'AMORE MARIA 6 26 2 0 51 79 X
A013 2 SS LO GIUDICE SONIA 7 33 9,50 0 33 75,50
A013 2 SS CRISAFI AMALIA 8 24 2 0 48 74
A013 2 SS MESSORI BARBARA 9 33 2 0 39 74
A013 2 SS NAPOLITANO ROSARIA 10 25,50 0 0 48 73,50
A013 2 SS CAROLI FEDERICA 11 33 3 0 36 72
A013 2 SS GIBERTINI SIMONE 12 33 37 0 0 70
A013 2 SS PROIETTI ILARIA 13 33 0,50 0 36 69,50
A013 2 SS SALEMI SARA 14 33 1 0 34 68
A013 2 SS NANNI ALESSANDRA 15 33 13 0 22 68
A013 2 SS FEDERICO ILARIA 16 33 5,50 0 24 62,50
A013 2 SS DE LUCA ALBERTO 17 33 1,50 0 26 60,50
A013 2 SS GANASSI CHIARA 18 28 3 0 29 60
A013 2 SS LICCARDO VINCENZA 19 29 0,50 0 30 59,50
A013 2 SS RIENZO VALENTINA 20 26,50 8,50 0 24 59 X
A013 2 SS D'ALESSANDRO MARIAROSARIA 21 33 6 0 18 57
A013 2 SS BURINI FRANCESCO 22 29 5 0 23 57
A013 2 SS POLIMENO DILETTA 23 33 2,50 0 20 55,50
A013 2 SS DIVUONO MARIA CHIARA 24 29 8 0 18 55
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A013 2 SS RABACCHI GIULIA 25 33 10 0 12 55
A013 2 SS MANFREDI GLORIA 26 33 1 0 21 55 X
A013 2 SS BOCCAZZI FLAVIO 27 33 3 0 19 55
A013 2 SS CROVI CAMILLA 28 33 3 0 19 55
A013 2 SS BARBIERI GAIA 29 33 19,50 0 0 52,50
A013 2 SS CONTRUCCI ANNA 30 33 0 0 18 51
A013 2 SS BONACINI LISA 31 33 0 0 18 51
A013 2 SS CIPRO ROBERTA 32 33 8 0 7 48
A013 2 SS FEDERICO CARMELA 33 33 1 0 12 46
A013 2 SS MANTOVANI MASSIMO 34 29 4 0 12 45
A013 2 SS DE CRESCENZO ANNA CHIARA 35 33 0 0 12 45
A013 2 SS VICIDOMINI VALENTINA ANNA 36 33 5,50 0 6 44,50
A013 2 SS BOSELLI GIADA 37 33 0 0 11 44
A013 2 SS CAVAZZONI FRANCESCA 38 33 1,50 0 7 41,50 X
A013 2 SS FERRO ROSARIA 39 33 0,50 0 7 40,50
A013 2 SS RASORI TERESA 40 27 0 0 12 39
A013 2 SS RAPACCHI ANNA 41 33 4 0 0 37
A013 2 SS TOMAIUOLO LUCA 42 33 2 0 0 35
A013 2 SS GALEOTTI FRANCESCA 43 33 0 0 2 35
A013 2 SS GORLINI CARMELA 44 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 X
A013 2 SS RUSSO CRISTIANA 45 29 3,50 0 1 33,50
A013 2 SS CIANCIOSI LUDOVICA 46 33 0 0 0 33
A013 2 SS BERTOCCHI FRANCESCO 47 33 0 0 0 33
A013 2 SS CASELLI CECILIA 48 28,50 0 0 3 31,50
A013 2 SS BENATI MARTINA 49 29 0 0 0 29
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A013 2 SS BUCCO GIOVANNI 50 29 0 0 0 29
A013 2 SS ROMANI ELENA 51 29 0 0 0 29
A013 2 SS TOCCO SIMONA 52 26 2 0 0 28
A022 1 MM ARPENTI DOINA 1 111 25 0 60 196
A022 1 MM PARACUOLLO PAOLA 2 65 3 0 124 192 X
A022 1 MM DELLE ROSE ANGELA 3 11 0 0 168 179
A022 1 MM OLEARI MARIA TERESA 4 54 3 0 96 153
A022 1 MM MAIOLI ALESSANDRA 5 8 0 0 81 89
A022 1 MM BONACCINI SARA 6 8 0 0 36 44
A022 1 MM BREMBILLA GIOVANNI 7 8 3 0 18 29
A022 1 MM VIGNOLI CRISTINA 8 12 0 0 0 12
A022 2 MM BOSI ANNAMARIA 1 29 3 0 201,50 233,50
A022 2 MM FAGGIN MARILISA 2 23 9 0 186 218
A022 2 MM CELI VITTORIA 3 25,50 3 0 178 206,50 X
A022 2 MM CASAMASSIMA MARIA ANNA ROSARIA 4 25,50 48 0 120 193,50
A022 2 MM MONTECCHI MARIAMADDALENA 5 33 1 0 145 179
A022 2 MM GUIDETTI SIMONA 6 33 3 0 136 172
A022 2 MM SASSI SILVIA 7 33 10 0 126 169 X
A022 2 MM DE SIMONE ANGELA 8 33 1,50 0 130 164,50
A022 2 MM ZERILLI PIERA ELISA 9 33 5 0 118 156
A022 2 MM COLIVA MARTINA 10 29 0 0 120 149
A022 2 MM BEDINI SABINA 11 29 0,50 0 118 147,50
A022 2 MM COMUNALE NAZIM 12 33 1 0 112 146 X
A022 2 MM SANTACHIARA ILARIA 13 33 0 0 105 138
A022 2 MM TERENZIANI PATRIZIA 14 29 0 0 104 133
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A022 2 MM IELLI ELENA MARIA 15 28 4,50 0 100 132,50
A022 2 MM RONCHEI VERONICA 16 25,50 10 0 96 131,50 X
A022 2 MM ANGINO ANTONELLA 17 33 9 0 88 130 X
A022 2 MM FIENI ALESSANDRA 18 26 3,50 0 98 127,50 X
A022 2 MM CINQUANTA PAOLA 19 33 0 0 93 126
A022 2 MM SCARAVELLI STEFANIA 20 29 7 0 87 123
A022 2 MM LAVORATO MARINA 21 28 3,50 0 90 121,50
A022 2 MM ZANICHELLI LAURA 22 27,50 0 0 92 119,50
A022 2 MM GIOVANNINI CRISTINA 23 28 7 0 84 119
A022 2 MM CHESI SILVIA 24 33 0 0 84 117
A022 2 MM CATILLO MICHELA 25 33 1,50 0 82 116,50 X
A022 2 MM FUSCHETTO DEBORAH 26 24 0 0 92 116 X
A022 2 MM D'AMORE MARIA 27 26 2 0 87 115 X
A022 2 MM ESPOSITO ANTONELLA 28 28 1 0 86 115 X
A022 2 MM CANCELLA CARLA 29 23 0 0 92 115
A022 2 MM PAPALEO CARMELA 30 21,50 14 0 78 113,50 X
A022 2 MM TILLA CLAUDIA 31 29 6,50 0 78 113,50
A022 2 MM SANTANGELO ROSANNA 32 28 8,50 0 77 113,50
A022 2 MM MESSORI BARBARA 33 33 2 0 78 113
A022 2 MM BERTOLINI ERICA 34 28 6 0 78 112 X
A022 2 MM BARICCHI FRANCESCA 35 33 0 0 79 112
A022 2 MM LERZA FRANCESCA 36 27,50 0 0 84 111,50 X
A022 2 MM MACCAFERRI ANGELA 37 18 5 0 88 111 X
A022 2 MM BARBERIO ANNA ROSA 38 33 0 0 78 111
A022 2 MM PANZA FRANCESCA 39 25,50 2 0 83 110,50
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A022 2 MM DI VENTI ROBERTA MARIA 

BIAGIA
40 33 4,50 0 72 109,50

A022 2 MM FERRUCCI LUIGI 41 26,50 0 0 82 108,50
A022 2 MM LO GIUDICE SONIA 42 33 9,50 0 66 108,50
A022 2 MM FORNACIARI DENNI 43 28,50 0 0 79 107,50
A022 2 MM SELLITRI ILARIA CARLOTTA 44 33 4 0 70 107 X
A022 2 MM VEZZANI MARIA GLORIA 45 27 7 0 72 106
A022 2 MM PROIETTI ILARIA 46 33 0,50 0 72 105,50
A022 2 MM GARULLI GIORGIA 47 33 0 0 72 105
A022 2 MM GALETTA CONCETTA 48 26,50 0 0 78 104,50
A022 2 MM CASTELLI VALERIA 49 28 6,50 0 70 104,50 X
A022 2 MM STEFANI STEFANIA 50 23 3,50 0 78 104,50
A022 2 MM PULPITO IRENE 51 24 0 0 80 104
A022 2 MM RICCÒ ALICE 52 33 4 0 66 103
A022 2 MM RINALDINI GIULIANO 53 27 3 0 72 102
A022 2 MM SALEMI SARA 54 33 1 0 67 101
A022 2 MM MOLLICONE ANNALISA 55 27,50 0 0 73 100,50 X
A022 2 MM CRISAFI AMALIA 56 24 2 0 74 100
A022 2 MM REVERBERI AGNESE 57 33 0 0 66 99
A022 2 MM MORCAVALLO IDA 58 24,50 5,50 0 68 98 X
A022 2 MM CAMILLONE ANTONELLA 59 22,50 0 0 75 97,50
A022 2 MM BONOMOLO VINCENZO 60 29 1 0 67 97
A022 2 MM TUPONE ARIANNA 61 28,50 2 0 66 96,50
A022 2 MM MARSIGLI MORENA 62 33 0,50 0 62 95,50
A022 2 MM SCHETTINO FILOMENA 63 33 14 0 48 95
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A022 2 MM BONICELLI VALENTINA 64 33 12,50 0 48 93,50
A022 2 MM COLALILLO DAVIDE 65 33 0,50 0 60 93,50
A022 2 MM BONACINI GIULIA 66 33 0 0 60 93
A022 2 MM SPAGGIARI GIULIA 67 28 0 0 65 93
A022 2 MM BELLEI STEFANIA 68 33 3 0 57 93 X
A022 2 MM BORELLI FRANCESCA 69 25,50 0,50 0 66 92 X
A022 2 MM FAVELLA LORENZA 70 24 1,50 0 66 91,50
A022 2 MM SCANU FRANCESCA 71 33 0 0 58 91
A022 2 MM LAUDANI ANTONINO 72 25 2 0 64 91
A022 2 MM ITRI CRISTINA 73 23 8 0 60 91 X
A022 2 MM GANASSI CHIARA 74 28 3 0 60 91
A022 2 MM IEMMI ANNALISA 75 27 1,50 0 62 90,50
A022 2 MM RIBATTI ALESSANDRA 76 33 9 0 48 90
A022 2 MM ROLLA GIORGIA 77 33 0 0 57 90
A022 2 MM CORCIONE ELVIRA 78 27 0 0 63 90
A022 2 MM SALSI AMALIA 79 33 15,50 0 41 89,50
A022 2 MM PIGNATELLI RITA 80 33 8 0 48 89
A022 2 MM GIONFALO CRISTINA MARIA 

ROSARIA
81 29 12 0 48 89

A022 2 MM GIACOMOLI MARIA PIA 82 29 0 0 60 89
A022 2 MM ZANICHELLI ANDREA GIOVANNI 83 28,50 3 0 57 88,50
A022 2 MM LUPPI FRANCESCA 84 26 4 0 58 88 X
A022 2 MM SCARCIGLIA EMANUELE 85 27 3 0 56 86
A022 2 MM MARZIANI GIULIA 86 24 0 0 61 85
A022 2 MM COLELLA STELLA 87 33 4 0 48 85
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A022 2 MM DI DONATO STEFANO 88 33 0 0 52 85
A022 2 MM GRILLO ERICA SAVIA 89 33 12 0 39 84
A022 2 MM SCARANO FRANCESCA 90 33 9 0 42 84
A022 2 MM DI MARCOBERARDINO SONIA 91 33 0 0 51 84
A022 2 MM LICCARDO VINCENZA 92 29 0,50 0 54 83,50
A022 2 MM MANNO VALERIA 93 33 4 0 46 83 X
A022 2 MM CARAMASCHI SILVIA 94 28 0 0 55 83
A022 2 MM MARRA ANNALISA 95 25 3,50 0 54 82,50
A022 2 MM BERRETTI BARBARA 96 28,50 15,50 0 38 82
A022 2 MM LUPPI ALESSIA 97 27 4,50 0 50 81,50 X
A022 2 MM SCALESE MARIA 98 33 6,50 0 42 81,50
A022 2 MM MACCARONE JESSICA 99 26 0 0 55 81 X
A022 2 MM ZANICHELLI GIOVANNI 100 33 0 0 48 81
A022 2 MM MONTANARI ANDREA 101 33 12 0 36 81
A022 2 MM GUANDALINI DARIO 102 28,50 0 0 52 80,50
A022 2 MM RUOCCO GIUSEPPINA 103 33 2 0 45 80
A022 2 MM FORCINITI PIERA 104 26,50 1 0 52 79,50
A022 2 MM D'AVENA ROSANNA 105 27 0,50 0 51 78,50 X
A022 2 MM SANTI MARGHERITA 106 33 3 0 42 78 X
A022 2 MM VECCHI ELISA 107 33 0 0 44 77
A022 2 MM CERESOLI MARTINA 108 33 0 0 44 77
A022 2 MM VACCARO SIMONA 109 29 14 0 34 77
A022 2 MM IANNOTTA CARLA 110 23 7,50 0 46 76,50
A022 2 MM PICCOLO THOMAS 111 26,50 2 0 48 76,50
A022 2 MM MARTINIELLO ANTONIO 112 27 3 0 46 76 X
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A022 2 MM VENTURA CHIARA 113 33 0,50 0 42 75,50
A022 2 MM NOTOLIERI CHIARA 114 27 0 0 48 75 X
A022 2 MM SALERNO ELENA 115 33 0 0 42 75
A022 2 MM VENTURINI LUIGI 116 26,50 0 0 48 74,50
A022 2 MM POZZETTI ELISABETTA 117 33 4,50 0 36 73,50 X
A022 2 MM NAPOLITANO ROSARIA 118 25,50 0 0 48 73,50
A022 2 MM CUOMO ROSARIA 119 33 0 0 40 73
A022 2 MM DIVUONO MARIA CHIARA 120 29 8 0 36 73
A022 2 MM ROBERTAZZI RITA 121 29 1 0 43 73 X
A022 2 MM D'ANDREA CATERINA 122 33 4 0 36 73
A022 2 MM GAMBETTI FRANCESCO 123 25 0 0 48 73
A022 2 MM DE FEO ILIA 124 33 4 0 36 73
A022 2 MM BERNARDELLI FRANCESCO 125 33 3,50 0 36 72,50
A022 2 MM MANFREDI GLORIA 126 33 1 0 38 72 X
A022 2 MM MANGANIELLO MARIA GABRIELLA 127 27 3 0 42 72 X
A022 2 MM PANTALEONI FRANCESCA 128 27,50 0 0 44 71,50
A022 2 MM RIENZO VALENTINA 129 26,50 8,50 0 36 71 X
A022 2 MM PICCININI ELISABETTA 130 33 0 0 38 71
A022 2 MM VEZZANI GIOVANNI 131 33 37,50 0 0 70,50
A022 2 MM IACONO LORENZA 132 26,50 10,50 0 33 70
A022 2 MM GIBERTINI SIMONE 133 33 37 0 0 70
A022 2 MM MESSORI CRISTINA 134 33 0 0 36 69
A022 2 MM CONTRUCCI ANNA 135 33 0 0 36 69
A022 2 MM D'ALESSANDRO MARIAROSARIA 136 33 6 0 30 69
A022 2 MM BOTTAZZI GIANLUCA 137 33 36 0 0 69
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A022 2 MM ROMOLI MARIA CATERINA 138 26,50 0 0 42 68,50 X
A022 2 MM BADODI ELEONORA 139 33 9 0 26 68
A022 2 MM DE STRADIS FLORIANA 140 27,50 2 0 38 67,50 X
A022 2 MM RABACCHI GIULIA 141 33 10 0 24 67
A022 2 MM FERRETTI SARA 142 29 3 0 35 67 X
A022 2 MM BELTRAMI FEDERICA 143 33 2 0 32 67 X
A022 2 MM GUALTIERI FRANCESCA 144 29 0 0 38 67
A022 2 MM BERTOLINI TOMMASO 145 33 0 0 34 67
A022 2 MM DALLARI PAOLA GINA GIOVANNA 146 33 0,50 0 33 66,50

A022 2 MM DE LUCA ALBERTO 147 33 1,50 0 32 66,50
A022 2 MM PICCIATI LAURA 148 27,50 3 0 36 66,50 X
A022 2 MM CAROLI FEDERICA 149 33 3 0 30 66
A022 2 MM SALICE GIANLUCA 150 33 3 0 30 66
A022 2 MM SANFELICI VALENTINA 151 33 2,50 0 30 65,50
A022 2 MM PERONE STEFANIA 152 27 0 0 38 65 X
A022 2 MM D'AMBROSIO GIUSEPPINA 153 29 0 0 36 65
A022 2 MM CERVETTI MARIA GERMANA 154 25 0 0 40 65
A022 2 MM FERRETTI ILARIA 155 29 1 0 34 64
A022 2 MM LEONE WALTER 156 26,50 1 0 36 63,50
A022 2 MM MORA ALICE 157 33 0 0 30 63 X
A022 2 MM LUPI ELENA 158 33 3 0 27 63
A022 2 MM CERVI RINA 159 33 0 0 30 63 X
A022 2 MM ZANELLI MARIA CHIARA 160 33 0 0 30 63
A022 2 MM FEDERICO ILARIA 161 33 5,50 0 24 62,50
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A022 2 MM PESSINA GIULIA 162 29 0 0 33 62
A022 2 MM FABBRI EUGENIA 163 33 9 0 20 62
A022 2 MM CARDONE LUANA 164 26,50 9 0 26 61,50
A022 2 MM MORELLO MARIACHIARA 165 33 4,50 0 24 61,50
A022 2 MM GIARDINA DAVIDE 166 33 4 0 24 61
A022 2 MM BRUZZI IRENE 167 29 3 0 29 61
A022 2 MM MELE SILVIA 168 33 3,50 0 24 60,50
A022 2 MM DE PAOLI BIANCA 169 29 2,50 0 29 60,50
A022 2 MM MAGNONI LINDA 170 33 3 0 24 60
A022 2 MM CASCIANO MARIAFERNANDA 171 33 4 0 23 60
A022 2 MM DEBELLIS PASQUALE MARCO 172 26,50 1 0 32 59,50 X
A022 2 MM PISCITELLI MARIA ROSARIA 173 26,50 10 0 23 59,50
A022 2 MM POLIMENO DILETTA 174 33 2,50 0 24 59,50
A022 2 MM ATTARDI MARIO 175 33 2 0 24 59
A022 2 MM SETTI ALICE 176 33 2 0 24 59 X
A022 2 MM MORATTI FRANCESCO 177 33 2 0 24 59 X
A022 2 MM PULVIRENTI EMANUELE 178 25 1 0 33 59
A022 2 MM NANNI ALESSANDRA 179 33 13 0 13 59
A022 2 MM FERRARI ALEX 180 33 1,50 0 24 58,50 X
A022 2 MM ZOLDAN NICOLETTA 181 28,50 0 0 30 58,50
A022 2 MM SCHIAFFINO RITA 182 33 1 0 24 58
A022 2 MM BERTACCHINI FERNANDO 183 28,50 1 0 28 57,50
A022 2 MM DEL PRETE DANILO 184 26 19,50 0 12 57,50
A022 2 MM BURINI FRANCESCO 185 29 5 0 23 57
A022 2 MM CATTANO DEBORA 186 28 5 0 24 57
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A022 2 MM MARTINO GIUSTINA 187 27 7,50 0 22 56,50
A022 2 MM GREGORI ALBERTO 188 27 3 0 26 56
A022 2 MM CAMPANINI FRANCESCA 189 24 0 0 32 56
A022 2 MM MEDIANI RITA 190 24 10,50 0 21 55,50 X
A022 2 MM TALLUTO GIUSEPPA 191 33 4,50 0 18 55,50
A022 2 MM VALENTINI ELISA 192 33 4 0 18 55
A022 2 MM LAUDONIO GERARDO 193 33 0 0 22 55
A022 2 MM BOCCAZZI FLAVIO 194 33 3 0 19 55
A022 2 MM CROVI CAMILLA 195 33 3 0 19 55
A022 2 MM CAPUTO CRISTINA 196 29 1,50 0 24 54,50 X
A022 2 MM PRETE VALENTINA 197 28,50 0 0 26 54,50
A022 2 MM ROSATI MARIA LUISA 198 27 3 0 24 54
A022 2 MM SPEZZANI FABIO 199 33 0 0 21 54
A022 2 MM BOSELLI GIADA 200 33 0 0 21 54
A022 2 MM CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 201 33 8,50 0 12 53,50
A022 2 MM GHIZZONI FILIPPO 202 29 0 0 24 53
A022 2 MM LEKA IRISI 203 33 0 0 20 53
A022 2 MM ALTIERI NICOLETTA 204 24 13 0 16 53
A022 2 MM MONTANARI AGNESE 205 28 5 0 20 53
A022 2 MM OCCHIPINTI LAURA 206 33 7,50 0 12 52,50
A022 2 MM BARBIERI GAIA 207 33 19,50 0 0 52,50
A022 2 MM CAPRIATI CAMILLA 208 33 9 0 10 52 X
A022 2 MM VIAPPIANI NICHOLAS 209 26 0 0 26 52
A022 2 MM NOVARA FEDERICA 210 27,50 0 0 24 51,50
A022 2 MM SANDRI GIULIA 211 33 0 0 18 51
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A022 2 MM RINALDINI GRETA 212 33 0 0 18 51
A022 2 MM MANTOVANI MASSIMO 213 29 4 0 18 51
A022 2 MM BONACINI LISA 214 33 0 0 18 51
A022 2 MM BERNABEI SARA 215 33 0 0 18 51
A022 2 MM GASPARI GLORIA 216 33 0 0 18 51
A022 2 MM TODISCO LUCA 217 33 5 0 12 50
A022 2 MM SARNO GIUSY 218 27 12,50 0 10 49,50
A022 2 MM DAGNILEVSCHI ELISA 219 28 3,50 0 18 49,50
A022 2 MM TROTTA MARIA GRAZIA 220 27,50 3,50 0 18 49
A022 2 MM CAVAZZONI FRANCESCA 221 33 1,50 0 14 48,50 X
A022 2 MM AULETA MICAELA 222 33 3,50 0 12 48,50
A022 2 MM CAVO MARIAVITTORIA 223 28 0 0 20 48
A022 2 MM CIPRO ROBERTA 224 33 8 0 7 48
A022 2 MM SPAGGIARI DANIELA 225 26,50 3 0 18 47,50
A022 2 MM FERRO ROSARIA 226 33 0,50 0 14 47,50
A022 2 MM IORIO IRENE 227 29 6 0 12 47
A022 2 MM BERTOLDI LAURA 228 33 3 0 11 47
A022 2 MM RASORI TERESA 229 27 0 0 20 47
A022 2 MM PIERNI BARBARA 230 21,50 1 0 24 46,50
A022 2 MM DE SIMONE ANTONELLO 231 26 0,50 0 20 46,50
A022 2 MM BEVILACQUA FRANCESCA 232 26 4 0 16 46
A022 2 MM ALTAVILLA ELISABETTA 233 27,50 6,50 0 12 46
A022 2 MM CARDINALE DELIA 234 33 1 0 12 46
A022 2 MM CRASCI MARIA TERESA 235 33 1 0 12 46
A022 2 MM CIRINO FRANCESCA 236 33 1 0 12 46
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A022 2 MM PANARI MATTEO 237 28 0 0 17 45
A022 2 MM DI BIANCO FRANCESCO MARIA 238 20,50 0,50 0 24 45
A022 2 MM GIANDOMENICO GIOVANNI VINICIO 239 33 0 0 12 45 X
A022 2 MM CONFALONIERI CORRADO 240 33 12 0 0 45
A022 2 MM CAMAC VALENTINA CHEYENNE 241 33 0 0 12 45
A022 2 MM DE CRESCENZO ANNA CHIARA 242 33 0 0 12 45
A022 2 MM RUSSO ROSA 243 33 6 0 6 45
A022 2 MM CAVALETTI MICHELE 244 33 0 0 12 45
A022 2 MM LAMANTEA LUCIA 245 33 0 0 12 45
A022 2 MM VIZZINI MARIA RITA 246 33 0 0 12 45
A022 2 MM DI MAURO MARIA CONCETTA 247 21,50 0,50 0 22,50 44,50 X
A022 2 MM COSTANTINI FRANCESCA 248 29 1,50 0 14 44,50 X
A022 2 MM PANTALEO GIULIANA VITA 249 33 1,50 0 10 44,50
A022 2 MM VICIDOMINI VALENTINA ANNA 250 33 5,50 0 6 44,50
A022 2 MM PALADINO MARIANNA 251 33 5,50 0 6 44,50
A022 2 MM DI BELLO SARA 252 33 5,50 0 6 44,50
A022 2 MM TONDELLI CECILIA 253 29 3 0 12 44
A022 2 MM TARGHER ANTONELLA 254 29 0 0 15 44
A022 2 MM ALFANO LUCA 255 29 8 0 6 43 X
A022 2 MM BENATTI VERDIANA 256 33 4 0 6 43
A022 2 MM GENNA GIOVANNA TIZIANA 257 25,50 1,50 0 16 43
A022 2 MM SODERO VALENTINA 258 33 4 0 6 43 X
A022 2 MM PRIVITERA TIZIANA 259 29 14 0 0 43
A022 2 MM COSTI ANDREA 260 26 3,50 0 13 42,50 X
A022 2 MM MONTE VALENTINA 261 24 2,50 0 16 42,50 X
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A022 2 MM GIANOLA ALESSANDRO 262 22 2,50 0 18 42,50
A022 2 MM VALIA MATTIA 263 33 1,50 0 8 42,50
A022 2 MM MORATTI LAURA 264 28,50 0 0 14 42,50
A022 2 MM GIGLIO MARIA 265 33 9,50 0 0 42,50
A022 2 MM MARZI FEDERICA 266 33 3 0 6 42
A022 2 MM CAMPANI CAROLINA 267 29 4 0 9 42
A022 2 MM CEMBALO JENNIFER 268 27,50 1,50 0 12 41 X
A022 2 MM RUSCITTO GIOVANNA 269 29 0 0 12 41 X
A022 2 MM PRESTANICOLA LETIZIA 270 33 2 0 6 41
A022 2 MM IOTTI CECILIA 271 29 0 0 12 41
A022 2 MM BRUNETTI MARILENA 272 29 0 0 12 41
A022 2 MM CASORIA GIOVANNA ANNA 273 33 8 0 0 41 X
A022 2 MM TROIANO ANIELLO 274 33 8 0 0 41
A022 2 MM BIASON ELENA 275 28 0 0 12 40
A022 2 MM MEROLLA EVA 276 28 0 0 12 40
A022 2 MM MAFFEI CECILIA 277 33 7 0 0 40
A022 2 MM CASALI CHIARA 278 33 7 0 0 40
A022 2 MM FEDERICO CARMELA 279 33 1 0 6 40
A022 2 MM MANTOVANI MARIKA 280 29 5 0 6 40
A022 2 MM LA ROCCA DAVIDE 281 33 7 0 0 40
A022 2 MM ALDROVANDI ELISA 282 29 4,50 0 6 39,50
A022 2 MM CIANCIOSI IOLE 283 33 5,50 0 1 39,50
A022 2 MM NOTARI JACOPO 284 27,50 6 0 6 39,50
A022 2 MM BORGHI CHIARA 285 27 0 0 12 39
A022 2 MM FANTINI SILVIA 286 33 0 0 6 39
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A022 2 MM MONTANARI MARCO 287 27,50 1,50 0 10 39 X
A022 2 MM DI GNEO MARTINA 288 33 6 0 0 39
A022 2 MM SALERNO LAURA 289 33 6 0 0 39
A022 2 MM TORELLI ELEONORA 290 24 2 0 13 39
A022 2 MM CICCONE LUISA 291 24,50 14 0 0 38,50
A022 2 MM OSTUNI ANNA FLAVIA 292 33 5,50 0 0 38,50
A022 2 MM PERNA LUCIA 293 33 2 0 3 38 X
A022 2 MM PERFETTO SERENA 294 33 5 0 0 38
A022 2 MM TONELLI CHIARA 295 28 7 0 3 38
A022 2 MM ANNUNZIATA MATTEO 296 33 4,50 0 0 37,50
A022 2 MM DE ROSA IMMACOLATA 297 33 4,50 0 0 37,50
A022 2 MM MAMMOLA IRENE 298 29 2,50 0 6 37,50
A022 2 MM RAPACCHI ANNA 299 33 4 0 0 37
A022 2 MM SCHIAVO TERESA 300 33 4 0 0 37
A022 2 MM LANGELLA CLAUDIO 301 33 4 0 0 37
A022 2 MM CIARAVELLA MARIA CRISTINA 302 27,50 8 0 1 36,50 X
A022 2 MM GUACCIO VITTORIA 303 29 5,50 0 2 36,50 X
A022 2 MM SCUDERI ALBERTO 304 26 4 0 6 36
A022 2 MM TORREGGIANI SIMONE 305 33 3 0 0 36 X
A022 2 MM BREZZA EMANUELA 306 33 3 0 0 36 X
A022 2 MM RAVAZZINI GINEVRA 307 27 5 0 4 36
A022 2 MM CECCARONI FEDERICA 308 33 3 0 0 36
A022 2 MM IANNI CLIZIA 309 33 0 0 3 36
A022 2 MM SACCULLO SIMONA TERESA 310 33 3 0 0 36
A022 2 MM TOMAIUOLO LUCA 311 33 2 0 0 35
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A022 2 MM BONELLO MARIA 312 33 1 0 1 35
A022 2 MM TRIDICO DALILA 313 33 2 0 0 35
A022 2 MM MESSINA THEA 314 33 2 0 0 35
A022 2 MM COLANGELO DONATELLA 315 22 0,50 0 12 34,50
A022 2 MM GAMBARELLI GAIA 316 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
A022 2 MM CASELLI CECILIA 317 28,50 0 0 6 34,50
A022 2 MM VOLPE MARIARITA 318 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
A022 2 MM RUSSO CRISTIANA 319 29 3,50 0 2 34,50
A022 2 MM BOCCHI DENIS 320 33 1,50 0 0 34,50
A022 2 MM FACENTE ROSSANA 321 28,50 2 0 4 34,50
A022 2 MM CHIANTERA SOFIA 322 28 0 0 6 34
A022 2 MM REVERBERI LETIZIA 323 33 1 0 0 34
A022 2 MM LANZILLI SALVATORE 324 33 1 0 0 34
A022 2 MM PRATI AMBRA 325 33 1 0 0 34
A022 2 MM CHIARAMONTE ANDREA 326 16,50 5 0 12 33,50 X
A022 2 MM SCALONE ANGELO 327 24 1,50 0 8 33,50
A022 2 MM GORLINI CARMELA 328 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 X
A022 2 MM KOTEL AMINA 329 26,50 2 0 5 33,50 X
A022 2 MM BERNARDI MANUELA 330 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM CASTAGNA EZIO 331 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM MENOZZI STEFANIA 332 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM CAMPANI NADIA 333 33 0 0 0 33 X
A022 2 MM SEVERI DANIELA 334 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM SCARAVELLI MARCELLA 335 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM CECCHETTI CHIARA 336 33 0 0 0 33 X
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A022 2 MM FONTANILI FRANCESCA 337 33 0 0 0 33 X
A022 2 MM CASOLI GIULIA 338 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM ROSSI GRETA 339 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM CIANCIOSI LUDOVICA 340 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM MAGGI SILVIA 341 28 5 0 0 33
A022 2 MM MARTORANA LAURA 342 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM BRAMBILLA SILVIA 343 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM BERTOCCHI FRANCESCO 344 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM VACCA FRANCESCA LETIZIA 

ELISABETTA
345 33 0 0 0 33

A022 2 MM ANNIGONI GIULIA 346 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM CORTIMIGLIA MARTINA 347 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM DORIS DANIELA 348 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM DI BELLA GIUSEPPE 349 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM RUSSO NICOLETTA 350 29 4 0 0 33
A022 2 MM CORRADINI NICOLETTA 351 33 0 0 0 33
A022 2 MM VITOLO ANNARITA 352 25 7 0 0 32 X
A022 2 MM D'ANOLFO GIULIA 353 27 1 0 4 32
A022 2 MM CORANI ALESSANDRA 354 24 0 0 8 32
A022 2 MM CAMILLONI ALIDA 355 24,50 7 0 0 31,50
A022 2 MM CUSARELLI MANUELE 356 24 4,50 0 3 31,50
A022 2 MM NOTARI LORENZO 357 28 1,50 0 2 31,50
A022 2 MM BLENGERI GRAZIELLA 358 28 0 0 3,50 31,50
A022 2 MM CIPRESSI VIRGINIA 359 28 3 0 0 31
A022 2 MM SORRENTINO SARA 360 24 6,50 0 0 30,50
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A022 2 MM SPADONE FLORA 361 23 7,50 0 0 30,50 X
A022 2 MM AVERSARIO YLENIA 362 25,50 5 0 0 30,50
A022 2 MM BORSI ANNA 363 27,50 3 0 0 30,50
A022 2 MM MALFITANO OTTAVIO 364 28 2 0 0 30
A022 2 MM GIANOTTO SARA 365 29 1 0 0 30
A022 2 MM BATTINI ALICE 366 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM CARAMANNA SIMONA 367 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM FANTINO ELENA 368 28 1 0 0 29
A022 2 MM BENATI MARTINA 369 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM DONELLI MONICA 370 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM BEDUSSI LORENZO ELIA 371 27,50 1,50 0 0 29
A022 2 MM COLI ALESSIA 372 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM ROMANI ELENA 373 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM PIZZILLO GIANCARLO 374 28 1 0 0 29
A022 2 MM SIMONAZZI FRANCESCA 375 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM GIORDANI KATIA 376 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM SAGGIOMO ALBERTO 377 29 0 0 0 29
A022 2 MM CAVAZZONI FILIPPO 378 27,50 1 0 0 28,50
A022 2 MM POLI GRETA 379 28,50 0 0 0 28,50
A022 2 MM FERRARI FEDERICA 380 25,50 0 0 3 28,50
A022 2 MM ROSA CARLA 381 25 3 0 0 28
A022 2 MM GHISU SABRINA 382 28 0 0 0 28
A022 2 MM TOCCO SIMONA 383 26 2 0 0 28
A022 2 MM NASTASI ELENA 384 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A022 2 MM SILEO DONATO 385 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
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A022 2 MM GUELI CARMELA MARINA 386 27 0 0 0 27 X
A022 2 MM MENGONI FEDERICA 387 27 0 0 0 27
A022 2 MM MATRONE MARIA IMMACOLATA 388 26,50 0,50 0 0 27
A022 2 MM BERTOLANI SILVIA 389 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
A022 2 MM MACALUSO LILIANA 390 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
A022 2 MM FRANCO FEDERICO 391 26 0 0 0 26
A022 2 MM QUARTA MARILENA 392 26 0 0 0 26
A022 2 MM ANTICHI ALICE 393 24 1 0 0 25
A022 2 MM MESORACA MARIA 394 24 0 0 0 24
A022 2 MM DE PAOLA SILVIA 395 17,50 5,50 0 0 23
A022 2 MM PALETTA FABRIZIO 396 21,50 0,50 0 0 22
A022 2 MM NERICCIO EVELYN GRAZIA 397 20 1,50 0 0 21,50
A023 2 MM RONCHEI VERONICA 1 25,50 7 0 60 92,50 X
A023 2 MM FIENI ALESSANDRA 2 26 3,50 0 58 87,50 X
A023 2 MM RICCÒ ALICE 3 33 1 0 44 78
A023 2 MM IACONO LORENZA 4 26,50 10 0 33 69,50
A023 2 MM IOTTI SABRINA 5 24,50 0 0 41 65,50
A023 2 MM CAPRIATI CAMILLA 6 33 6 0 20 59 X
A023 2 MM RUSSO ROSA 7 33 6 0 12 51
A023 2 MM PISCITELLI MARIA ROSARIA 8 12 9 0 29 50
A023 2 MM SPEZZANI FABIO 9 33 0 0 13 46
A023 2 MM CARDINALE DELIA 10 33 1 0 12 46
A023 2 MM MUSSINI ALINA 11 33 0 0 12 45 X
A023 2 MM TEMPESTA LINDA 12 28 2 0 12 42
A023 2 MM ALEOTTI SILVIA 13 27 0 0 14 41 X
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A023 2 MM CARROZZA GIULIA 14 27,50 6 0 0 33,50
A023 2 MM ANNIGONI GIULIA 15 33 0 0 0 33
A023 2 MM AFFATATO STEFANIA 16 27,50 5 0 0 32,50
A023 2 MM POLI GRETA 17 28,50 0 0 0 28,50
A023 2 MM CUSARELLI MANUELE 18 24 1,50 0 3 28,50
A023 2 MM SCHIFINI VERONICA CARMEN 19 12 1 0 12 25 X
A048 1 SS COPPOLINO GIUSEPPE 1 54 0,50 0 18 72,50
A048 1 SS MELLI MIRKO 2 5 0 0 15 20
A048 2 SS RAUSO FABIO 1 24 1,50 0 138 163,50
A048 2 SS MOTTI SARA 2 26 0 0 126 152 X
A048 2 SS D'AMELIO ROSANNA 3 29 1 0 117 147
A048 2 SS BRUNAZZI GIULIANO 4 25 0 0 117 142 X
A048 2 SS SILIGARDI SIMONA 5 29 3 0 108 140
A048 2 SS DIBENEDETTO NUNZIA 6 20 0 0 107 127
A048 2 SS COPPOLA AMELIA 7 25 3 0 93 121 X
A048 2 SS BATTAGLIA ANTONIO 8 33 1,50 0 71 105,50 X
A048 2 SS ORABONA ANNA MARIA 9 22,50 2 0 80 104,50 X
A048 2 SS TUBERTINI STEFANO 10 25 0 0 78 103
A048 2 SS GIANFERRARI MARCO 11 28 0 0 75 103
A048 2 SS VITUCCI FRANCESCO 12 25 9,50 0 64 98,50
A048 2 SS LEVRINI MARCO 13 25 2 0 70 97
A048 2 SS ARDUINI LINDA 14 33 0 0 64 97
A048 2 SS LA MONICA LUIGI 15 27,50 11 0 56 94,50 X
A048 2 SS GIUBERTI SARA 16 28 3 0 62 93
A048 2 SS RADOGNA LEO 17 29 6,50 0 56 91,50
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A048 2 SS FICCHI NICOLA 18 27,50 3,50 0 60 91 X
A048 2 SS FERRARO GIUSEPPINA 19 29 8 0 52 89
A048 2 SS IERVOLINO RAFFAELE 20 25 15,50 0 48 88,50 X
A048 2 SS ROCCA FRANCESCO 21 28 0 0 60 88
A048 2 SS BONILAURI MARIACRISTINA 22 33 0 0 54 87 X
A048 2 SS BEDOGNI DANIELA 23 24 1 0 60 85
A048 2 SS BURANI FRANCESCO 24 27,50 0 0 54 81,50
A048 2 SS CARVELLI EDUARDO 25 20,50 5 0 54 79,50
A048 2 SS FRATTO MARILENA 26 33 9,50 0 36 78,50
A048 2 SS RUGGIERO FERNANDO 27 29 0 0 48 77
A048 2 SS MENOZZI SERENA 28 27 0 0 50 77
A048 2 SS DI GIOIA ALBERTO 29 33 5 0 36 74
A048 2 SS ROSSETTI GIAMPIERO 30 27 0 0 46 73
A048 2 SS IORI VALERIO 31 19 0 0 54 73
A048 2 SS BONDI ORLES 32 26,50 0 0 45 71,50
A048 2 SS GUALANDRI ALESSANDRA 33 33 0 0 38 71
A048 2 SS CAROLI DANIELE 34 27 0 0 44 71 X
A048 2 SS BIGI TAMARA 35 27,50 0 0 42 69,50
A048 2 SS MISTRORIGO MARIA 36 29 0 0 40 69
A048 2 SS LA ROSA MASSIMILIANO 37 25 0 0 44 69
A048 2 SS BONFIRRARO STELLA 38 33 0 0 36 69
A048 2 SS RAMAGLIA MARIA 39 33 3,50 0 30 66,50 X
A048 2 SS TORELLI SIMONA 40 33 3 0 30 66
A048 2 SS GIROLDI GIANCARLO 41 33 0 0 33 66
A048 2 SS BROGLIATTO MARTA 42 26 1,50 0 37 64,50
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A048 2 SS ASCONE DANIELE 43 33 1 0 30 64
A048 2 SS SPAGGIARI SIMONA 44 33 1 0 30 64
A048 2 SS LARACCA ANTONIO 45 33 6 0 24 63
A048 2 SS TALAMI SIMONA 46 27 1,50 0 34 62,50 X
A048 2 SS MASSARO CARMELA MARIA 47 33 0 0 28 61
A048 2 SS FICARELLI PATRIZIA 48 23 0,50 0 37 60,50
A048 2 SS BELLEI FEDERICA 49 28 0 0 32 60
A048 2 SS PIERRO ANTONIO 50 33 7,50 0 19 59,50
A048 2 SS MAIOLA MARTINA 51 28 1,50 0 30 59,50
A048 2 SS GARUFO LEANDRA 52 33 8,50 0 18 59,50
A048 2 SS FERRI MATTIA 53 27,50 0 0 32 59,50
A048 2 SS BALESTRERI LINDA 54 29 0 0 30 59
A048 2 SS RIGGI DANIELA MARIA 55 29 0 0 30 59
A048 2 SS RUTIGLIANO ROSANNA 56 33 1,50 0 24 58,50 X
A048 2 SS BOCCALETTI DARIO 57 33 1 0 24 58
A048 2 SS ALBERINI DARIO 58 29 1 0 28 58 X
A048 2 SS MAIOLA SILVIA 59 33 1,50 0 23 57,50
A048 2 SS MAZZALI SIMONE 60 28 0 0 29 57 X
A048 2 SS FIUMICELLI FABRIZIO 61 28 1,50 0 26 55,50
A048 2 SS LOMBARDI NATASCIA 62 27 0 0 28 55
A048 2 SS SOLIANI RICCARDO 63 33 0 0 21 54
A048 2 SS CASALETTI GIACOMO 64 29 0 0 24 53
A048 2 SS FOCHESATO RAMONA 65 28 0 0 24 52
A048 2 SS GRELLA FIORENZA 66 33 13 0 6 52
A048 2 SS RIZZI MARCO 67 27,50 3 0 21 51,50
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A048 2 SS SANTILLI MICHELE 68 20 0,50 0 30 50,50
A048 2 SS SACCANI ALICE 69 29 0,50 0 20 49,50
A048 2 SS DI VITA ELISA 70 28 1 0 20 49
A048 2 SS BARTIROMO ANTONIO 71 28 1 0 18 47
A048 2 SS GAUNA JONAS YAEL ARY 72 28 0 0 18 46
A048 2 SS SIDOLI DANIELE 73 28 0 0 18 46
A048 2 SS DALL'AGLIO CHIARA 74 26,50 1 0 18 45,50
A048 2 SS CARPINTERI SEBASTIANO 75 29 0 0 16 45
A048 2 SS CICCHITTI GIULIO 76 25,50 0,50 0 17 43 X
A048 2 SS LIGUORI ANTONIETTA 77 23,50 1 0 18 42,50
A048 2 SS DELL'ISOLA ANTONIO 78 33 9,50 0 0 42,50
A048 2 SS DE ANGELIS AURELIA 79 29 1,50 0 12 42,50
A048 2 SS GALEOTTI MARCO 80 28 1 0 13 42
A048 2 SS FIORENZA NOCIGLIO LUIGI 81 27 12 0 3 42
A048 2 SS RABITTI ANNA 82 28 3 0 10 41
A048 2 SS BENASSI DANIELE 83 23 6 0 12 41
A048 2 SS MACCA CHRISTIAN 84 33 1 0 6 40
A048 2 SS CORVINO PASQUALE 85 22 5,50 0 12 39,50 X
A048 2 SS MESSINA FORTUNATA 86 33 6 0 0 39
A048 2 SS CASTAGNOLI LETIZIA 87 33 0 0 6 39
A048 2 SS CARPI CARLOTTA 88 27 0 0 12 39
A048 2 SS ROVESTI VALENTINA 89 33 0 0 6 39
A048 2 SS GIANSOLDATI STEFANIA MARIA 90 23 2,50 0 13 38,50
A048 2 SS BEL FIORE ORESTE 91 21 5,50 0 12 38,50 X
A048 2 SS IAZZETTA MARTA 92 33 5 0 0 38
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A048 2 SS GRILLI GIULIANO 93 33 5 0 0 38
A048 2 SS COSTI FABIANA 94 28 0 0 10 38
A048 2 SS BIGLIARDI ANDREA 95 33 4,50 0 0 37,50
A048 2 SS BRAGA GIULIO 96 18,50 1 0 17 36,50
A048 2 SS DE GUGLIELMO CHRISTIAN 97 33 1,50 0 2 36,50 X
A048 2 SS BULZOMÌ GIORGIO 98 29 7,50 0 0 36,50
A048 2 SS CIBELLI GIACOMO 99 33 3 0 0 36 X
A048 2 SS MAZZA FIORENZO 100 23,50 0 0 12 35,50 X
A048 2 SS MAGNANINI FEDERICA 101 33 2,50 0 0 35,50
A048 2 SS FERRARA ERICA 102 33 2,50 0 0 35,50
A048 2 SS TORLUCCIO GERARDO 103 26 9 0 0 35 X
A048 2 SS MUSUMECI LORENZO 104 33 2 0 0 35
A048 2 SS SANTACHIARA LUCA 105 29 0 0 6 35
A048 2 SS CHIERICI MANUELA 106 28 0,50 0 6 34,50 X
A048 2 SS SPAGGIARI FILIPPO 107 23 0 0 11 34
A048 2 SS DELLA VALLE ROBERTO 108 33 1 0 0 34
A048 2 SS ZACCONE FERDINANDO 109 33 1 0 0 34
A048 2 SS ZANI SILVIA SELENIA 110 33 1 0 0 34
A048 2 SS AVOSANI ANDREA 111 27 0,50 0 6 33,50
A048 2 SS SICIGNANO ANNUNZIATA 112 25,50 7,50 0 0 33
A048 2 SS LEONI LICIA 113 33 0 0 0 33
A048 2 SS VERNIA ELENA 114 33 0 0 0 33
A048 2 SS SALAMINI FRANCESCA 115 33 0 0 0 33
A048 2 SS AJOLFI SARA 116 29 4 0 0 33
A048 2 SS VIANI FEDERICA 117 29 0 0 4 33
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A048 2 SS FRANCESCHINI LISA 118 33 0 0 0 33
A048 2 SS MONTAGNA ANTONIO 119 33 0 0 0 33
A048 2 SS RICCHI LUCA 120 33 0 0 0 33
A048 2 SS FURLANETTO ILENIA 121 33 0 0 0 33
A048 2 SS MAZZA GIANPAOLO 122 27 2 0 4 33
A048 2 SS COCCHIARO LUCA 123 25 1,50 0 6 32,50
A048 2 SS CARTA MASSIMILIANO 124 29 0 0 2 31
A048 2 SS BAGNOLI FABIO 125 24 1 0 6 31
A048 2 SS MONTECCHI ERICA 126 27 2,50 0 1 30,50
A048 2 SS ALBERTI ALESSANDRO 127 24 0,50 0 6 30,50
A048 2 SS DRAGONETTI ANTONELLO 128 29 1,50 0 0 30,50
A048 2 SS ACETO ALESSIO 129 29 1 0 0 30
A048 2 SS D'AGOSTA FRANCESCO 130 29 1 0 0 30
A048 2 SS TETA GIANPIERO 131 29 1 0 0 30
A048 2 SS PIACENTINI ELENA 132 29 0 0 0 29
A048 2 SS GILIOLI SAMUELE SILLA 133 29 0 0 0 29
A048 2 SS SILVI RICCARDO 134 29 0 0 0 29
A048 2 SS CIARRONI PATRIZIO 135 29 0 0 0 29
A048 2 SS FELICI ANDREA 136 29 0 0 0 29
A048 2 SS MERINGOLO NICOLE 137 27,50 0 0 1 28,50
A048 2 SS MOKA ALDO 138 18,50 0 0 10 28,50
A048 2 SS ZAMBONINI EMANUELE 139 28 0 0 0 28
A048 2 SS CIANFAGLIONE TERESA 140 28 0 0 0 28
A048 2 SS RUSCE MATTIA 141 27 1 0 0 28
A048 2 SS COLI LUCA 142 28 0 0 0 28



CODICE 
GRADUAT
ORIA DI 
INCLUSIO
NE E 
DESCRIZI
ONE

FASCIA ORDINE 

SCUOLA 

GRADUA

TORIA

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUAT

ORIA

INCLUSI

ONE 

CON 

RISERVA

PUNTEG

GIO 

TITOLO 

ACCESS

O

PUNTEG

GIO 

TITOLI 

CULTUR

ALI

PUNTEG

GIO 

TITOLI 

ARTISTI

CI

PUNTEG

GIO 

SERVIZI

PUNTEG

GIO 

TOTALE

SERVI

ZIO 

SENZ

A 

DEME

RITO
A048 2 SS CASTELLANI LEONARDO 143 28 0 0 0 28
A048 2 SS MALATO LUANA 144 26,50 0 0 1 27,50
A048 2 SS CAVAZZOLI LAURA 145 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A048 2 SS FIORDELISI FABIO 146 24 3,50 0 0 27,50
A048 2 SS GHIARONI CHIARA 147 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A048 2 SS LIPARI ALESSIO 148 24 3 0 0 27
A048 2 SS AIETA ANDREA 149 27 0 0 0 27
A048 2 SS MEDICI LORENZO 150 21 0 0 6 27
A048 2 SS DALLAGLIO NICOLO' 151 27 0 0 0 27
A048 2 SS BELLESIA ALICE 152 27 0 0 0 27
A048 2 SS SPERONI RICCARDO 153 25,50 1 0 0 26,50
A048 2 SS MIGLIACCIO FRANCESCO 154 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
A048 2 SS CANNARILE FABIO 155 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
A048 2 SS ATTIANESE MARIA 156 26 0 0 0 26 X
A048 2 SS STEFANI DANIELE 157 26 0 0 0 26
A048 2 SS LIBERTUCCI MICHELE 158 26 0 0 0 26
A048 2 SS FARO ANDREA 159 22,50 2 0 1 25,50
A048 2 SS ROTA MATTEO 160 25,50 0 0 0 25,50
A048 2 SS ZOILA LEANDRO 161 25,50 0 0 0 25,50
A048 2 SS LUSUARDI CHIARA 162 25 0 0 0 25
A048 2 SS PEDRINI TERESA 163 22,50 2 0 0 24,50
A048 2 SS ZINI ANDREA 164 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 X
A048 2 SS VILLA GIULIA 165 12 0 0 12 24
A048 2 SS BRAGLIA RICCARDO 166 24 0 0 0 24
A048 2 SS NOTARI BHAGYA 167 23 0 0 0 23
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A048 2 SS ARICO' ANNA 168 23 0 0 0 23
A048 2 SS CUICCHI ILARIA 169 22 0 0 0 22
A048 2 SS BUONAGURA GIUSEPPE 170 21,50 0,50 0 0 22
A048 2 SS LIMONGELLI CARMINE 171 21,50 0 0 0 21,50
A048 2 SS SANTOLI ANGELOMARIA 172 20,50 0 0 0 20,50 X
A048 2 SS BONINI FRANCESCO 173 20,50 0 0 0 20,50
A048 2 SS BIOLCHINI PAOLA 174 19 0 0 0 19 X

A049 1 MM COPPOLINO GIUSEPPE 1 54 0,50 0 36 90,50
A049 1 MM BONFIRRARO STELLA 2 8 0 0 72 80
A049 1 MM MAZZALI SIMONE 3 7 0 0 37 44 X
A049 1 MM MELLI MIRKO 4 5 0 0 12 17
A049 2 MM COPPOLA AMELIA 1 25 3 0 186 214 X
A049 2 MM MOTTI SARA 2 26 0 0 126 152 X
A049 2 MM D'AMELIO ROSANNA 3 29 1 0 117 147
A049 2 MM SILIGARDI SIMONA 4 29 3 0 108 140
A049 2 MM TONELLI LUCA 5 23 1,50 0 112 136,50
A049 2 MM RAUSO FABIO 6 24 1,50 0 102 127,50
A049 2 MM GIANFERRARI MARCO 7 28 0 0 99 127
A049 2 MM BURANI FRANCESCO 8 27,50 0 0 96 123,50
A049 2 MM ORABONA ANNA MARIA 9 22,50 2 0 90 114,50 X
A049 2 MM AICARDI ILARIA 10 29 0 0 85 114
A049 2 MM LEVRINI MARCO 11 25 2 0 87 114
A049 2 MM BRUNAZZI GIULIANO 12 25 0 0 87 112 X
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A049 2 MM BIGI TAMARA 13 27,50 0 0 84 111,50
A049 2 MM CAROLI DANIELE 14 27 0 0 84 111 X
A049 2 MM DIBENEDETTO NUNZIA 15 20 0 0 89 109
A049 2 MM IORI VALERIO 16 19 0 0 90 109
A049 2 MM GUALANDRI ALESSANDRA 17 33 0 0 73 106
A049 2 MM BONILAURI MARIACRISTINA 18 33 0 0 68 101 X
A049 2 MM MISTRORIGO MARIA 19 29 0 0 65 94
A049 2 MM SPAGGIARI SIMONA 20 33 1 0 60 94
A049 2 MM RUGGIERO FERNANDO 21 29 0 0 64 93
A049 2 MM BELLEI FEDERICA 22 28 0 0 64 92
A049 2 MM TALAMI SIMONA 23 27 1,50 0 62 90,50 X
A049 2 MM FICARELLI PATRIZIA 24 23 0,50 0 67 90,50
A049 2 MM MAIOLA MARTINA 25 28 1,50 0 60 89,50
A049 2 MM BALESTRERI LINDA 26 29 0 0 60 89
A049 2 MM FERRI MATTIA 27 27,50 0 0 61 88,50
A049 2 MM MENOZZI SERENA 28 27 0 0 60 87
A049 2 MM ASCONE DANIELE 29 33 1 0 51 85
A049 2 MM RUTIGLIANO ROSANNA 30 33 1,50 0 48 82,50 X
A049 2 MM IERVOLINO RAFFAELE 31 25 15,50 0 42 82,50 X
A049 2 MM BATTAGLIA ANTONIO 32 33 1,50 0 46 80,50 X
A049 2 MM MAIOLA SILVIA 33 33 1,50 0 46 80,50
A049 2 MM FIUMICELLI FABRIZIO 34 28 1,50 0 49 78,50
A049 2 MM FRATTO MARILENA 35 33 9,50 0 36 78,50
A049 2 MM PIERRO ANTONIO 36 33 7,50 0 38 78,50
A049 2 MM TORELLI SIMONA 37 33 3 0 42 78
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A049 2 MM FOCHESATO RAMONA 38 28 0 0 48 76
A049 2 MM TUBERTINI STEFANO 39 25 0 0 51 76
A049 2 MM MASSARO CARMELA MARIA 40 33 0 0 41 74
A049 2 MM LOMBARDI NATASCIA 41 27 0 0 44 71
A049 2 MM SACCANI ALICE 42 29 0,50 0 40 69,50
A049 2 MM LARACCA ANTONIO 43 33 6 0 30 69
A049 2 MM FERRARO GIUSEPPINA 44 29 8 0 32 69
A049 2 MM VITUCCI FRANCESCO 45 25 9,50 0 34 68,50
A049 2 MM DI GIOIA ALBERTO 46 33 5 0 30 68
A049 2 MM LA MONICA LUIGI 47 27,50 11 0 28 66,50 X
A049 2 MM BROGLIATTO MARTA 48 26 1,50 0 38 65,50
A049 2 MM ARDUINI LINDA 49 33 0 0 32 65
A049 2 MM BOCCALETTI DARIO 50 33 1 0 30 64
A049 2 MM DALL'AGLIO CHIARA 51 26,50 1 0 36 63,50
A049 2 MM RADOGNA LEO 52 29 6,50 0 28 63,50
A049 2 MM GIUBERTI SARA 53 28 3 0 31 62
A049 2 MM DI VITA ELISA 54 28 1 0 33 62
A049 2 MM CARVELLI EDUARDO 55 20,50 5 0 36 61,50
A049 2 MM FICCHI NICOLA 56 27,50 3,50 0 30 61 X
A049 2 MM SIDOLI DANIELE 57 28 0 0 33 61
A049 2 MM RAMAGLIA MARIA 58 33 3,50 0 24 60,50 X
A049 2 MM GIROLDI GIANCARLO 59 33 0 0 27 60
A049 2 MM GARUFO LEANDRA 60 33 8,50 0 18 59,50
A049 2 MM RIZZI MARCO 61 27,50 3 0 29 59,50
A049 2 MM ROSSETTI GIAMPIERO 62 27 0 0 32 59
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A049 2 MM GRELLA FIORENZA 63 33 13 0 12 58
A049 2 MM ROCCA FRANCESCO 64 28 0 0 30 58
A049 2 MM BONDI ORLES 65 26,50 0 0 30 56,50
A049 2 MM ALBERINI DARIO 66 29 1 0 26 56 X
A049 2 MM GALEOTTI MARCO 67 28 1 0 26 55
A049 2 MM BEDOGNI DANIELA 68 24 1 0 30 55
A049 2 MM LA ROSA MASSIMILIANO 69 25 0 0 28 53
A049 2 MM RIGGI DANIELA MARIA 70 29 0 0 24 53
A049 2 MM GIANSOLDATI STEFANIA MARIA 71 23 2,50 0 26 51,50
A049 2 MM BRAGA GIULIO 72 18,50 1 0 31 50,50
A049 2 MM MACCA CHRISTIAN 73 33 1 0 12 46
A049 2 MM GAUNA JONAS YAEL ARY 74 28 0 0 18 46
A049 2 MM FIORENZA NOCIGLIO LUIGI 75 27 12 0 6 45
A049 2 MM ROVESTI VALENTINA 76 33 0 0 12 45
A049 2 MM SOLIANI RICCARDO 77 33 0 0 12 45
A049 2 MM BENASSI DANIELE 78 23 6 0 15 44
A049 2 MM CICCHITTI GIULIO 79 25,50 0,50 0 17 43 X
A049 2 MM LIGUORI ANTONIETTA 80 23,50 1 0 18 42,50
A049 2 MM DELL'ISOLA ANTONIO 81 33 9,50 0 0 42,50
A049 2 MM RABITTI ANNA 82 28 3 0 10 41
A049 2 MM CASALETTI GIACOMO 83 29 0 0 12 41
A049 2 MM AVOSANI ANDREA 84 27 0,50 0 12 39,50
A049 2 MM MESSINA FORTUNATA 85 33 6 0 0 39
A049 2 MM SPAGGIARI FILIPPO 86 23 0 0 16 39
A049 2 MM COSTI FABIANA 87 28 0 0 11 39
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A049 2 MM IAZZETTA MARTA 88 33 5 0 0 38
A049 2 MM GRILLI GIULIANO 89 33 5 0 0 38
A049 2 MM BARTIROMO ANTONIO 90 28 1 0 9 38
A049 2 MM BIGLIARDI ANDREA 91 33 4,50 0 0 37,50
A049 2 MM CARPINTERI SEBASTIANO 92 29 0 0 8 37
A049 2 MM BULZOMÌ GIORGIO 93 29 7,50 0 0 36,50
A049 2 MM DE ANGELIS AURELIA 94 29 1,50 0 6 36,50
A049 2 MM CIBELLI GIACOMO 95 33 3 0 0 36 X
A049 2 MM CASTAGNOLI LETIZIA 96 33 0 0 3 36
A049 2 MM MAZZA FIORENZO 97 23,50 0 0 12 35,50 X
A049 2 MM SANTILLI MICHELE 98 20 0,50 0 15 35,50
A049 2 MM DE GUGLIELMO CHRISTIAN 99 33 1,50 0 1 35,50 X
A049 2 MM MAGNANINI FEDERICA 100 33 2,50 0 0 35,50
A049 2 MM FERRARA ERICA 101 33 2,50 0 0 35,50
A049 2 MM TORLUCCIO GERARDO 102 26 9 0 0 35 X
A049 2 MM MUSUMECI LORENZO 103 33 2 0 0 35
A049 2 MM DELLA VALLE ROBERTO 104 33 1 0 0 34
A049 2 MM ZACCONE FERDINANDO 105 33 1 0 0 34
A049 2 MM ZANI SILVIA SELENIA 106 33 1 0 0 34
A049 2 MM CORVINO PASQUALE 107 22 5,50 0 6 33,50 X
A049 2 MM SCOGNAMIGLIO GIUSEPPINA 108 33 0,50 0 0 33,50
A049 2 MM SICIGNANO ANNUNZIATA 109 25,50 7,50 0 0 33
A049 2 MM LEONI LICIA 110 33 0 0 0 33
A049 2 MM VERNIA ELENA 111 33 0 0 0 33
A049 2 MM SALAMINI FRANCESCA 112 33 0 0 0 33
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A049 2 MM MEDICI LORENZO 113 21 0 0 12 33
A049 2 MM AJOLFI SARA 114 29 4 0 0 33
A049 2 MM FRANCESCHINI LISA 115 33 0 0 0 33
A049 2 MM CARPI CARLOTTA 116 27 0 0 6 33
A049 2 MM MONTAGNA ANTONIO 117 33 0 0 0 33
A049 2 MM RICCHI LUCA 118 33 0 0 0 33
A049 2 MM FURLANETTO ILENIA 119 33 0 0 0 33
A049 2 MM BEL FIORE ORESTE 120 21 5,50 0 6 32,50 X
A049 2 MM CHIERICI MANUELA 121 28 0,50 0 3 31,50 X
A049 2 MM MONTECCHI ERICA 122 27 2,50 0 2 31,50
A049 2 MM VIANI FEDERICA 123 29 0 0 2 31
A049 2 MM COCCHIARO LUCA 124 25 3 0 3 31
A049 2 MM MAZZA GIANPAOLO 125 27 2 0 2 31
A049 2 MM ALBERTI ALESSANDRO 126 24 0,50 0 6 30,50
A049 2 MM DRAGONETTI ANTONELLO 127 29 1,50 0 0 30,50
A049 2 MM VILLA GIULIA 128 12 0 0 18 30
A049 2 MM ACETO ALESSIO 129 29 1 0 0 30
A049 2 MM D'AGOSTA FRANCESCO 130 29 1 0 0 30
A049 2 MM TETA GIANPIERO 131 29 1 0 0 30
A049 2 MM PIACENTINI ELENA 132 29 0 0 0 29
A049 2 MM GILIOLI SAMUELE SILLA 133 29 0 0 0 29
A049 2 MM SILVI RICCARDO 134 29 0 0 0 29
A049 2 MM CIARRONI PATRIZIO 135 29 0 0 0 29
A049 2 MM FELICI ANDREA 136 29 0 0 0 29
A049 2 MM MALATO LUANA 137 26,50 0 0 2 28,50
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A049 2 MM CARPI GIOVANNI 138 28,50 0 0 0 28,50
A049 2 MM ZAMBONINI EMANUELE 139 28 0 0 0 28
A049 2 MM CIANFAGLIONE TERESA 140 28 0 0 0 28
A049 2 MM RUSCE MATTIA 141 27 1 0 0 28
A049 2 MM COLI LUCA 142 28 0 0 0 28
A049 2 MM BAGNOLI FABIO 143 24 1 0 3 28
A049 2 MM CASTELLANI LEONARDO 144 28 0 0 0 28
A049 2 MM CAVAZZOLI LAURA 145 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A049 2 MM FIORDELISI FABIO 146 24 3,50 0 0 27,50
A049 2 MM GHIARONI CHIARA 147 27,50 0 0 0 27,50
A049 2 MM LIPARI ALESSIO 148 24 3 0 0 27
A049 2 MM AIETA ANDREA 149 27 0 0 0 27
A049 2 MM DALLAGLIO NICOLO' 150 27 0 0 0 27
A049 2 MM BELLESIA ALICE 151 27 0 0 0 27
A049 2 MM SPERONI RICCARDO 152 25,50 1 0 0 26,50
A049 2 MM MIGLIACCIO FRANCESCO 153 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
A049 2 MM CANNARILE FABIO 154 26,50 0 0 0 26,50
A049 2 MM FARO ANDREA 155 22,50 2 0 2 26,50
A049 2 MM STEFANI DANIELE 156 26 0 0 0 26
A049 2 MM ROTA MATTEO 157 25,50 0 0 0 25,50
A049 2 MM ZOILA LEANDRO 158 25,50 0 0 0 25,50
A049 2 MM LUSUARDI CHIARA 159 25 0 0 0 25
A049 2 MM CORTIELLO VINCENZO 160 22 0 0 3 25
A049 2 MM BERTOLINI STEFANIA 161 25 0 0 0 25
A049 2 MM PEDRINI TERESA 162 22,50 2 0 0 24,50
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A049 2 MM ZINI ANDREA 163 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 X
A049 2 MM BRAGLIA RICCARDO 164 24 0 0 0 24
A049 2 MM MOKA ALDO 165 18,50 0 0 5 23,50
A049 2 MM NOTARI BHAGYA 166 23 0 0 0 23
A049 2 MM ARICO' ANNA 167 23 0 0 0 23
A049 2 MM CUICCHI ILARIA 168 22 0 0 0 22
A049 2 MM BUONAGURA GIUSEPPE 169 21,50 0,50 0 0 22
A049 2 MM LIMONGELLI CARMINE 170 21,50 0 0 0 21,50
A049 2 MM SANTOLI ANGELOMARIA 171 20,50 0 0 0 20,50 X
A049 2 MM BONINI FRANCESCO 172 20,50 0 0 0 20,50
A049 2 MM BIOLCHINI PAOLA 173 19 0 0 0 19 X
ADMM 1 MM CAITI CLAUDIO 1 30 9 0 140 179 X
ADMM 1 MM PARACUOLLO PAOLA 2 22 0 0 124 146 X
ADMM 1 MM MATRELLA VALENTINA 3 36 12 0 84 132
ADMM 1 MM BENEVELLI PAOLA 4 36 1 0 62 99 X
ADMM 1 MM STICCHI PAOLA 5 36 1 0 58 95
ADMM 1 MM AMBROSINO GELSOMINA 6 36 4 0 54 94 X
ADMM 1 MM PATINI ANNAMARIA 7 36 2 0 54 92
ADMM 1 MM COPPOLA SARA 8 36 4,50 0 51 91,50
ADMM 1 MM MUSI ROSSELLA 9 36 0,50 0 54 90,50
ADMM 1 MM CARPI ANNALISA 10 36 1 0 39 76
ADMM 1 MM MORATTI FABIO 11 36 3 0 34 73
ADMM 1 MM COPPOLINO GIUSEPPE 12 36 0,50 0 36 72,50
ADMM 1 MM BERRETTI BARBARA 13 36 6,50 0 25 67,50
ADMM 1 MM RABACCHI GIULIA 14 36 1 0 24 61
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ADMM 1 MM ARACRI ANTONIO 15 SI 30 0 0 24 54 X
ADMM 1 MM BADODI ELEONORA 16 36 0 0 18 54
ADMM 1 MM BONACINI LUCA 17 36 0 0 6 42
ADMM 1 MM MICELI FRANCESCA 18 36 0 0 0 36
ADMM 2 MM PARMIGGIANI MARIANGELA 1 12 0 0 257 269
ADMM 2 MM COPPOLA AMELIA 2 11 3 0 177 191 X
ADMM 2 MM GUIDETTI SANDRO 3 11 0 0 157 168
ADMM 2 MM CELI VITTORIA 4 11 3 0 136 150 X
ADMM 2 MM PATERLINI MARIAFIORE 5 9 0 0 138 147
ADMM 2 MM MAGNANINI STEFANIA 6 11 1 0 128 140 X
ADMM 2 MM CASTRIGNANÒ ANNUNZIATA 7 12 0 0 125 137
ADMM 2 MM FIGURELLA SIMONA 8 12 1,50 0 116 129,50 X
ADMM 2 MM ZAPPALÀ GIUSY ALBA 9 12 3,50 0 109 124,50 X
ADMM 2 MM MONTECCHI MARIAMADDALENA 10 12 1 0 111 124
ADMM 2 MM GRASSO CARLO 11 11 2 0 110 123 X
ADMM 2 MM RABITTI SIMONETTA 12 16 0 0 107 123 X
ADMM 2 MM D' ONOFRIO VERONICA 13 12 0 0 108 120
ADMM 2 MM MATERA LUCIA 14 9 3 0 104 116
ADMM 2 MM MUNARI LORENZO 15 10 0 0 105,50 115,50 X
ADMM 2 MM TONELLI LUCA 16 9 0 0 106 115
ADMM 2 MM BONINI BONA TERESA 17 12 0 0 102 114 X
ADMM 2 MM TERENZIANI PATRIZIA 18 12 0 0 100 112
ADMM 2 MM MADONNA CHIARA 19 8 0 0 103 111
ADMM 2 MM BARBIERI PAOLA 20 12 10 0 87 109
ADMM 2 MM DE SIMONE ANGELA 21 13,50 0 0 95 108,50
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ADMM 2 MM CALIFANO VINCENZO 22 12 8 0 82 102
ADMM 2 MM UCCELLO CORRADO 23 12 6 0 84 102
ADMM 2 MM MORELLINI VALERIA 24 11 0 0 91 102
ADMM 2 MM GUIDETTI SIMONA 25 12 3 0 86 101
ADMM 2 MM ORABONA ANNA MARIA 26 11 0 0 90 101 X
ADMM 2 MM ZINNO GIORGIO 27 17 0 0 84 101
ADMM 2 MM ZERILLI PIERA ELISA 28 12 5 0 83 100
ADMM 2 MM DI MAURO ANTONINO 29 11 1,50 0 86 98,50
ADMM 2 MM CINQUANTA PAOLA 30 12 0 0 86 98
ADMM 2 MM GIANFERRARI MARCO 31 12 0 0 86 98
ADMM 2 MM DEL RE ALESSANDRO 32 8 0 0 90 98
ADMM 2 MM FERRARA ILARIO ADOLFO 33 12 2 0 83 97
ADMM 2 MM LAVORATO MARINA 34 15 0,50 0 81 96,50
ADMM 2 MM DI STANO GIUSEPPINA 35 12 9 0 75 96
ADMM 2 MM DE RITO DANIELA 36 12 0 0 82 94 X
ADMM 2 MM SHESTANI KLARA 37 9 0 0 84 93 X
ADMM 2 MM TARABELLA LAURA 38 12 0 0 80 92
ADMM 2 MM ESPOSITO ANTONELLA 39 12 1 0 79 92 X
ADMM 2 MM CANCELLA CARLA 40 9 0 0 82 91
ADMM 2 MM LO CONTE CIRIACO 41 11 2,50 0 77 90,50
ADMM 2 MM BURANI FRANCESCO 42 12 0 0 78 90
ADMM 2 MM FERRENTINO MARIA FRANCESCA 43 12 3,50 0 74 89,50 X
ADMM 2 MM GERMINI FRANCESCO 44 4 4 0 81 89
ADMM 2 MM FUSCHETTO DEBORAH 45 11 0 0 78 89 X
ADMM 2 MM CATILLO MICHELA 46 12 1,50 0 75 88,50 X
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ADMM 2 MM SERAFINO FABIO 47 8 1 0 79 88 X
ADMM 2 MM SORGI AGATA IVANA 48 13,50 0 0 74 87,50
ADMM 2 MM LIGUORI TIZIANA 49 11 10 0 66 87
ADMM 2 MM CHESI SILVIA 50 12 0 0 74 86
ADMM 2 MM AICARDI ILARIA 51 12 0 0 74 86
ADMM 2 MM CAROLI DANIELE 52 12 0 0 74 86 X
ADMM 2 MM DE STEFANO MASSIMILIANO 53 8 0 0 78 86
ADMM 2 MM GREGGIO CHIARA 54 12 0,50 0 73 85,50
ADMM 2 MM MOLLICONE ANNALISA 55 12 0 0 73 85 X
ADMM 2 MM SEVERI CLAUDIA 56 49 0 0 36 85 X
ADMM 2 MM MARCHITTO MIRIAM 57 12 5 0 68 85 X
ADMM 2 MM AMATISTA ROSA 58 14 0 0 71 85
ADMM 2 MM RICCO' ORIANA 59 9 0 0 76 85
ADMM 2 MM SPERONI CAMILLA 60 12 12 0 60 84
ADMM 2 MM FORNACIARI DENNI 61 12 0 0 72 84
ADMM 2 MM PAGANO NADIA 62 12 2 0 70 84
ADMM 2 MM FRAGALE FABIO 63 15,50 0 0 68 83,50 X
ADMM 2 MM MAREGGINI PIETRO 64 9 0,50 0 74 83,50 X
ADMM 2 MM D'AMORE MARIA 65 11 2 0 70 83 X
ADMM 2 MM CAPPELLANO TERESA 66 12 11 0 60 83 X
ADMM 2 MM GUALANDRI ALESSANDRA 67 12 0 0 69 81
ADMM 2 MM MARSICOVETERE MARIA ELISABETTA 68 9 23,50 0 48 80,50
ADMM 2 MM SANTANGELO ROSANNA 69 19 1,50 0 59 79,50
ADMM 2 MM REGGIANI ALICE 70 9 0 0 70 79 X
ADMM 2 MM ALBERICI MONIA 71 11 4 0 63 78



CODICE 
GRADUAT
ORIA DI 
INCLUSIO
NE E 
DESCRIZI
ONE

FASCIA ORDINE 

SCUOLA 

GRADUA

TORIA

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUAT

ORIA

INCLUSI

ONE 

CON 

RISERVA

PUNTEG

GIO 

TITOLO 

ACCESS

O

PUNTEG

GIO 

TITOLI 

CULTUR

ALI

PUNTEG

GIO 

TITOLI 

ARTISTI

CI

PUNTEG

GIO 

SERVIZI

PUNTEG

GIO 

TOTALE

SERVI

ZIO 

SENZ

A 

DEME

RITO
ADMM 2 MM BIGI TAMARA 72 12 0 0 66 78
ADMM 2 MM SCARPATO MANUELA 73 12 0 0 64 76 X
ADMM 2 MM GANASSI CHIARA 74 12 6 0 58 76
ADMM 2 MM LA CROCE LUISA 75 12 15,50 0 48 75,50
ADMM 2 MM VALENTINI MARIANNA 76 12 0 0 63 75
ADMM 2 MM TALAMI SIMONA 77 12 1,50 0 61 74,50 X
ADMM 2 MM PANZA FRANCESCA 78 13 0 0 61 74
ADMM 2 MM ZANNI MATILDE 79 12 0 0 61 73
ADMM 2 MM COCCHIARELLA STEFANIA 80 12 3 0 58 73 X
ADMM 2 MM TALLARICO ELIO 81 12 3 0 58 73
ADMM 2 MM PACE MARIANGELA 82 12 2,50 0 58 72,50
ADMM 2 MM GIONFALO CRISTINA MARIA 

ROSARIA
83 12 12 0 48 72

ADMM 2 MM GIACOMOLI MARIA PIA 84 12 0 0 60 72
ADMM 2 MM BARONI CHIARA 85 11 0 0 61 72
ADMM 2 MM KOKURINA ALEKSANDRA 86 11 2,50 0 58 71,50
ADMM 2 MM RUGGERINI FEDERICA 87 13 0 0 58 71
ADMM 2 MM COSTA DONATELLA 88 12 4 0 55 71 X
ADMM 2 MM MASI SERENA 89 12 0,50 0 58 70,50
ADMM 2 MM SAIJA MARCO 90 12 4,50 0 54 70,50
ADMM 2 MM LAGGETTO LUCA 91 8 9,50 0 53 70,50
ADMM 2 MM BERNABEI ALESSANDRO 92 6,50 0 0 64 70,50
ADMM 2 MM ZEVA VALERIA GIUSEPPINA 93 12 2,50 0 56 70,50
ADMM 2 MM CARRETTI MIRIAM 94 12 3 0 55 70
ADMM 2 MM PERVILLI CHIARA 95 11 0 0 59 70
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ADMM 2 MM MISTRORIGO MARIA 96 12 0 0 57 69
ADMM 2 MM PIPITONE MARIA GRAZIA 97 11 6 0 52 69
ADMM 2 MM PELORI FEDERICA 98 9 0 0 60 69
ADMM 2 MM PAPPALARDO GERARDO EMILIO 99 12 0,50 0 56 68,50 X
ADMM 2 MM BELLEI FEDERICA 100 12 0 0 56 68
ADMM 2 MM BONOMOLO VINCENZO 101 13 0 0 55 68
ADMM 2 MM RUSSO CHIARA 102 12,50 0 0 55 67,50
ADMM 2 MM MORINI BARBARA 103 11,50 0 0 56 67,50
ADMM 2 MM MAIOLA MARTINA 104 13,50 0 0 54 67,50
ADMM 2 MM MAZZINI CHIARA 105 8 10 0 49 67
ADMM 2 MM RESTIVO CARLA 106 11 9 0 47 67
ADMM 2 MM FERRI MATTIA 107 12 0 0 55 67
ADMM 2 MM GUIDETTI MONICA 108 12 0,50 0 54 66,50
ADMM 2 MM PALLANTE EMANUELA 109 11 1 0 54 66
ADMM 2 MM PETROLINI FRANCESCA 110 11 1 0 54 66 X
ADMM 2 MM MENOZZI SERENA 111 12 0 0 54 66
ADMM 2 MM GUIDOTTI CRISTINA 112 12 0 0 53 65
ADMM 2 MM MACCARONE JESSICA 113 11 0 0 54 65 X
ADMM 2 MM SCARNÀ VALERIO 114 17 0 0 48 65
ADMM 2 MM RAGONE ANASTASIA 115 12 1 0 51 64
ADMM 2 MM MARTINELLI CLAUDIA 116 16 0 0 48 64
ADMM 2 MM SANTORO GAETANO 117 11 4,50 0 48 63,50 X
ADMM 2 MM KAPLLANI RUDINA 118 9 0 0 54 63
ADMM 2 MM MENOZZI STEFANO 119 12 0 0 51 63
ADMM 2 MM SANSICA DAVIDE 120 12 3 0 48 63
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ADMM 2 MM INCERTI DIEGO 121 12 3,50 0 47 62,50
ADMM 2 MM COSTI VALERIA 122 12 2 0 48 62
ADMM 2 MM RUTIGLIANO ROSANNA 123 12 1,50 0 48 61,50 X
ADMM 2 MM FICARELLI PATRIZIA 124 9 0,50 0 52 61,50
ADMM 2 MM CIVITELLA VALERIA 125 12 0 0 49 61 X
ADMM 2 MM AIETA GIADA 126 13 0 0 48 61 X
ADMM 2 MM PELLEGRINO SIMONA 127 12 0,50 0 48 60,50
ADMM 2 MM SERRA SILVIA 128 12 0 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM MARIANI ELENA 129 12 0 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM CALVI DI COENZO FRANCESCA 130 24 0 0 36 60
ADMM 2 MM MOTTA GABRIELLA 131 12 0 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM MANZI ALESSIA 132 12 0 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM BIGI VERONICA 133 11 1 0 48 60 X
ADMM 2 MM MANTOVANI IRENE 134 12 0 0 48 60 X
ADMM 2 MM GIOIA SILVANA DOMENICA 135 11 0 0 49 60
ADMM 2 MM COLANGELO ANTONIO 136 12 0 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM SOGLIANI RAFFAELLA 137 12 0 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM ZANICHELLI GIOVANNI 138 12 0 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM BERTELLI RICCARDO 139 12 0 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM IAPICHINO ANGELO 140 9 3 0 48 60
ADMM 2 MM NAPPI ELENA 141 11 0,50 0 48 59,50 X
ADMM 2 MM PALMITERI IVAN IGNAZIO 142 12 1,50 0 46 59,50
ADMM 2 MM BALDI GIOVANNI 143 11 6 0 42 59
ADMM 2 MM DONA' ANNALISA 144 12,50 0 0 46 58,50 X
ADMM 2 MM GAETANO ERCOLE 145 9 1,50 0 48 58,50
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ADMM 2 MM NUNZIANTE DANIELA 146 11 0,50 0 47 58,50 X
ADMM 2 MM PARISI ROSARIO 147 9 1 0 48 58
ADMM 2 MM BONACINI ANNA 148 15 0 0 43 58
ADMM 2 MM NEGRI ELENA 149 9 0 0 48 57
ADMM 2 MM FORNACIARI GIULIANA 150 12 0 0 45 57
ADMM 2 MM CARLETTI VERONICA 151 9 0 0 48 57 X
ADMM 2 MM CHIUSSI CARLA 152 5 1,50 0 48 54,50
ADMM 2 MM TORELLI SIMONA 153 12 0 0 42 54
ADMM 2 MM NOTOLIERI CHIARA 154 12 0 0 42 54 X
ADMM 2 MM GRECO VANESSA 155 12 6 0 36 54
ADMM 2 MM ANTICO MONICA 156 11 0 0 43 54
ADMM 2 MM TORRI SARA 157 12 0 0 41 53
ADMM 2 MM GAMBETTI FRANCESCO 158 11 0 0 42 53
ADMM 2 MM SCANDONE NICOLA 159 9 0 0 43 52
ADMM 2 MM BRAIDI ANTONIO 160 5 0 0 47 52
ADMM 2 MM GIROLDINI CHIARA 161 8,50 1 0 42 51,50
ADMM 2 MM LINI ELDE 162 8 0 0 42 50
ADMM 2 MM CAVALIERE ALDO 163 8 0 0 41 49
ADMM 2 MM BARCHI PAOLA 164 12 0 0 36 48
ADMM 2 MM MANZALINI LAURA 165 8 0,50 0 39 47,50
ADMM 2 MM GIULIANI MARTA 166 11 0 0 36 47
ADSS 1 SS BARBIERI PAOLA 1 34 1 0 56 91
ADSS 1 SS PARACUOLLO PAOLA 2 22 0 0 68 90 X
ADSS 1 SS DAMIANI NICOLA 3 22 0 0 66 88
ADSS 1 SS VALITUTTO CATIA 4 30 8,50 0 48 86,50
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ADSS 1 SS BLANDINI GIULIANA 5 36 5,50 0 30 71,50
ADSS 1 SS BONICELLI VALENTINA 6 36 6,50 0 24 66,50
ADSS 1 SS FEDERICI ANNA 7 36 1 0 24 61
ADSS 1 SS ARACRI ANTONIO 8 SI 30 0 0 24 54 X
ADSS 1 SS BOCEDI FRANCESCA 9 36 0 0 12 48
ADSS 1 SS CIAMPI GIOVANNI 10 36 0 0 12 48
ADSS 1 SS FERRARI ALICE 11 36 1 0 3 40
ADSS 1 SS BAGNACANI DAVIDE 12 36 0 0 1 37
ADSS 1 SS LONGO IRENE 13 36 1 0 0 37
ADSS 1 SS FILIPPI FEDERICO 14 30 5 0 1 36
ADSS 2 SS PATERLINI MARIAFIORE 1 9 0 0 166 175
ADSS 2 SS GORAJ RENATA 2 12 90,50 0 72 174,50 X
ADSS 2 SS DE LUCA MARIA 3 11 0 0 124 135 X
ADSS 2 SS VALENTINI SILVIA 4 11 0 0 124 135 X
ADSS 2 SS LEONI PAOLA 5 11 0 0 120 131
ADSS 2 SS MONTECCHI MARIAMADDALENA 6 12 1 0 117 130
ADSS 2 SS MOSCA ANGELA 7 12 1,50 0 114 127,50
ADSS 2 SS GALLI MARIANGELA 8 5 0 0 118 123
ADSS 2 SS CILLONI DAVIDE 9 12 0 0 101 113
ADSS 2 SS FICARRA LUISELLA 10 11 1 0 100 112 X
ADSS 2 SS CAPONIGRO GIUSEPPINA 11 9 1 0 98 108 X
ADSS 2 SS SONCINI ELETTRA 12 12 0 0 84 96
ADSS 2 SS VENTOLA ANNA 13 12 4 0 78 94 X
ADSS 2 SS MUSOTTO GIANFRANCO 14 12 4 0 75 91 X
ADSS 2 SS ORSINI ELENA 15 8 3 0 78 89
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ADSS 2 SS MILONE DAMIANO 16 11 19 0 56 86
ADSS 2 SS IZZO ALESSANDRA ANNA 

MARIA
17 5 0 0 79 84

ADSS 2 SS POLISE GIUSEPPINA 18 12 7 0 63 82 X
ADSS 2 SS MARINO ANTONIO 19 11 11 0 60 82
ADSS 2 SS PASCARELLA GRAZIA 20 12 1 0 68 81
ADSS 2 SS MONTEMARANO MICHELE 21 7 0,50 0 72 79,50 X
ADSS 2 SS POLITI LUIGI 22 5 0 0 74 79 X
ADSS 2 SS PLACIDO LUIGI 23 11 7,50 0 60 78,50
ADSS 2 SS BELARDO ANTONELLA 24 7 8 0 63 78
ADSS 2 SS POTENZA DANIELA 25 12 0 0 65 77
ADSS 2 SS FAGOTTO MATILDE 26 12 6 0 59 77 X
ADSS 2 SS PARLAPIANO MARTINO 27 12 0 0 65 77
ADSS 2 SS USSIA ELVIRA 28 9 0 0 68 77
ADSS 2 SS DIGILIO ROSA 29 12 0 0 62 74 X
ADSS 2 SS VISOTTI MARIA ANNA 30 12 4 0 56 72 X
ADSS 2 SS BONDAVALLI DARIO 31 11 0 0 60 71 X
ADSS 2 SS BARBARELLO CONCEPITA 32 12 3 0 56 71
ADSS 2 SS AMMIRATORE DINA 33 12 0,50 0 58 70,50
ADSS 2 SS DI PIETRO ANITA 34 12 0 0 57 69
ADSS 2 SS DAMIANI FRANCESCO 35 12 0 0 57 69
ADSS 2 SS CORCIONE IMMA 36 11 9,50 0 48 68,50
ADSS 2 SS ARCA ELENA 37 12 0 0 56 68
ADSS 2 SS SUPPA ANTONINO 38 8 0,50 0 59 67,50 X
ADSS 2 SS CABRINI ILARIA 39 12 0,50 0 54 66,50
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ADSS 2 SS RAPUANO MONICA 40 8 0 0 58 66
ADSS 2 SS AUGENTI IRENE 41 12 0 0 54 66 X
ADSS 2 SS CONTI MANUELA 42 12 0 0 54 66
ADSS 2 SS MANDURINO SIMONA 43 12 9,50 0 44 65,50 X
ADSS 2 SS ALESSI FEDERICA 44 11 0,50 0 54 65,50
ADSS 2 SS MAMMI MARINA 45 12 2 0 51 65 X
ADSS 2 SS ROSI ALESSIA 46 12 1 0 52 65 X
ADSS 2 SS ACERRA MARIO 47 12 17 0 36 65 X
ADSS 2 SS CANELLI GIANLUCA 48 11 2 0 52 65
ADSS 2 SS DI TRIA NICOLA 49 11 0 0 54 65
ADSS 2 SS DE INNOCENTIS PAOLA 50 12 0,50 0 52 64,50
ADSS 2 SS PILATO FRANCESCA 51 9 6,50 0 49 64,50
ADSS 2 SS LANGELLA ASSUNTA 52 12 0 0 52 64
ADSS 2 SS RAVEGNANI LAURA 53 12 16 0 36 64
ADSS 2 SS SASSI DANIELA 54 12 0 0 52 64
ADSS 2 SS MARCUCCIO SALVATRICE SARA 55 4 1,50 0 58 63,50
ADSS 2 SS BRANCATELLI SALVATORE 56 12 3 0 48 63 X
ADSS 2 SS TIRONE MARIA ADELE 57 11 4 0 48 63
ADSS 2 SS COZZOLINO RAFFAELE 58 9 6 0 48 63
ADSS 2 SS BIANCHI ANNA 59 12 3 0 48 63
ADSS 2 SS BEVILACQUA RAFFAELLA 60 12 3 0 48 63
ADSS 2 SS TAMELLI JENNY 61 12 1 0 48 61
ADSS 2 SS SACCOMANNO SANTINA 62 12 1 0 48 61 X
ADSS 2 SS BARILLI PAOLA 63 11 1,50 0 48 60,50
ADSS 2 SS GAGLIONE MARIA FRANCESCA 64 9 0 0 51 60
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ADSS 2 SS BORELLI TERESA 65 12 0 0 48 60 X
ADSS 2 SS CASTALDO CLAUDIA 66 11 1 0 48 60
ADSS 2 SS CAPUTO CRISTINA 67 12 0 0 48 60 X
ADSS 2 SS VASAPOLLI FRANCESCA 68 12 0 0 48 60
ADSS 2 SS DALLAGLIO ELENA 69 12 0 0 48 60 X
ADSS 2 SS BRAGLIA GIAMPIERO 70 11 0 0 48 59
ADSS 2 SS SCHIRALDI GIUSEPPINA 71 9 6,50 0 43 58,50 X
ADSS 2 SS MONTIPO ELENA 72 5 0 0 53 58 X
ADSS 2 SS GALLUCCIO ANNUNZIATA 73 12 5 0 41 58
ADSS 2 SS MARINO ANGELA 74 12 6 0 40 58 X
ADSS 2 SS GIOVANNIELLO MYRIAM LUCIA 75 12 9 0 36 57
ADSS 2 SS CARRILLO ELENA 76 12 2 0 42 56 X
ADSS 2 SS GUALANDRI GIULIA 77 12 0 0 44 56 X
ADSS 2 SS D'AMBROSIO DOMENICO 78 7 0,50 0 48 55,50 X
ADSS 2 SS SFORZA ROBERTA 79 11 0 0 44 55 X
ADSS 2 SS BARONE BENEDETTO 80 4 9 0 42 55
ADSS 2 SS FERRARI EMANUELA 81 9 0 0 46 55
ADSS 2 SS PIANESANI ELENA 82 12 0 0 43 55 X
ADSS 2 SS LANGELLA NADIA 83 12 1 0 42 55
ADSS 2 SS COGLIANDRO IOLANDA 84 8 0 0 47 55 X
ADSS 2 SS TURCO UMBERTO 85 4 2,50 0 48 54,50
ADSS 2 SS VARAVALLO ANNALISA 86 12 0 0 42 54 X
ADSS 2 SS LAMBERTINI GIULIA 87 12 0 0 42 54 X
ADSS 2 SS MASCOLO SARA 88 11 0 0 42 53
ADSS 2 SS LA ROSA MASSIMILIANO 89 11 0 0 42 53
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ADSS 2 SS GAZZANI FABRIZIO 90 12 5 0 36 53 X
ADSS 2 SS CONVERSANO MANUELA 91 11 0 0 42 53
ADSS 2 SS RANIERI CINZIA 92 11 0 0 42 53 X
ADSS 2 SS FONTE CARLO 93 9 1 0 43 53
ADSS 2 SS TOTA ALESSANDRO 94 7 3 0 42 52 X
ADSS 2 SS VALENTINI ELISA 95 12 4 0 36 52
ADSS 2 SS SPIGNO MARIA TERESA 96 11 0 0 41 52
ADSS 2 SS PANCIROLI PAOLA 97 12 0 0 39 51
ADSS 2 SS CASTELLI ANTONELLA 98 12 2 0 36 50
ADSS 2 SS DE NITTIS IVANA 99 12 1,50 0 36 49,50 X
ADSS 2 SS NICASTRO ANGELA 100 12 1 0 36 49
ADSS 2 SS MANIERI ROSA ALBA 101 11 0 0 37 48
ADSS 2 SS CAPONIGRO VALENTINA 102 12 0 0 36 48
ADSS 2 SS MONTI ANNA 103 11 0 0 36 47 X




